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You’ve built a home, and lovingly furnished 
it to make it your own. A lush sofa set to 
lounge in comfort, an elegant dining table 
for family meals and sleek cupboards to 
hold your possessions. However, no home 
is complete until the lights are turned on to 
bathe everything in a welcoming glow.

Philips has lights for every style. For a proud 
homeowner֤ ~hilips oŻers its exĽuisite Home 
Lighting collection consisting of varied 
design themes like Modern, Contemporary, 
and Timeless Classics. Choose the products 
according to the design theme of your home 
and bring elegance to your home décor like 
never before.

Light up your
lifestyle today.
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CH
AN

DE
LI

ER
S Chandeliers bring out the grandeur of your 

home in a manner that they inspire the 
onlookers. A perfect chandelier can accentuate 
the design context of Ůour entire home.

A crystal chandelier is a great amalgam of 
material and design. The design sensibility and 
material assurance of genuine crystal in each 
product ensures that it stays new and retains its 
shine for many years to come.

With Le Cristal, Philips takes lighting into a 
diŻerent league. � league where art֤ design 
and technology come together to create an 
experience that liŧes up to indiŧidual design 
preferences. 

Philips has a nice assortment of crystal 
chandeliers to match your taste and aesthetic 
sensibilities.

�üe ľežĚed aľŊ oõ eleöaĚØe֤  
ĚoŨ ÿĚ a ĚeŨ lÿöüŊ֣
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Model No.: 581964
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Naica

Voltage: 240V / 50 Hz | *Bulb excluded | Recommended LED, CFL or Incandescent bulbs can be used

Ceiling Pendant Wall Light
Model No. 581964 581965 581966
Colour MSS titanium gold + Matt black
Material Metal & Class A Clear Crystal Metal & Class A Clear Crystal Metal & Class A Clear Crystal
Dimensions (mm) Dia. 600 x H 310 Dia. 600 x H 1850 W 185 X H 190 X D 93
Lamp Base E14 E14 G9
Wattage 7x40W Max* 7x40W Max* 1x42W Max*
Lumen/CCT Non-Integrated LED luminaire

Model No.: 581966

Stylish wall light with modern theme coupled 
with premium crystals to complement your Naica 

chandelier and decorate walls.

Model No.: 581965

Elegant	titanium	gold	and	matt	black	finish	
with	premium	crystals	offering	sparkling	
illumination.

Model No.: 581964

Premium crystals for sparkling lights to 
complement your home decor

Le Cristal



Model No.: 581976
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Gladius

Voltage: 240V / 50 Hz | *Bulb excluded | Recommended LED, CFL or Incandescent bulbs can be used

Ceiling Pendant Wall Light
Model No. 581976 581977 581978
Colour ABS plated imitation gold + Class A Clear Crystal
Material Metal, ABS & Class A Clear Crystal
Dimensions (mm) Dia. 510 x H 390 Dia. 510 x H 1910 W 220 X H 280 X D 110
Lamp Base E14 E14 G9
Wattage 6x40W Max* 6x40W Max* 1x28W Max*
Lumen/CCT Non-Integrated LED luminaire

Model No.: 581978

Premium wall lights decorated with
extraordinary golden crystals to complement 

the chandelier and your ultra- luxurious home.

Model No.: 581977

Choicest sparkling crystals crafted in a beautiful 
gold	colour	makes	for	a	finer	style	statement.

Model No.: 581976

Finest sparkling crystals embellished in an 
elegant	gold	finish	with	contemporary,	and	

elegant designs for your modern home.

Le Cristal



Model No.: 581973
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Flagship

Voltage: 240V / 50 Hz | *Bulb excluded | Recommended LED, CFL or Incandescent bulbs can be used

Pendant Pendant Wall Light Wall Light
Model No. 581972 581973 581974 581975
Colour Powdered iron shade in rice + Golden foil 
Material Metal Metal Metal Metal
Dimensions (mm) 1200 x 250 x 1680 Dia 580 x H 1720 250 x 300 x D120 600 x 120 x D140
Lamp Base E27 E27 E14 G9
Wattage 4x40W Max* 6x40W Max* 1x40W Max* 2x42W Max*
Lumen/CCT Non-Integrated LED luminaire

Model No.: 581973

Robust metal design and modern looks of this 
pendant to make your home decor irresistible.

Le Cristal

Model No.: 581975

Unique design of this wall light with elegant 
white	&	gold	finish	draws	inspiration.

Model No.: 581972

Robust metal design and modern looks to 
make your home decor irresistible.

Model No.: 581974

Experience unique colours emanating from 
this wall light through the golden foil.



Model No.: 581968
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Shield

Voltage: 240V / 50 Hz | *Bulb excluded | Recommended LED, CFL or Incandescent bulbs can be used

Model No.: 581968

Premium crystals for sparkling lights.

Ceiling Pendant Wall Light Pendant
Model No. 581968 581969 581971 581970
Colour ABS shade chrome colour + clear crystal
Material Metal, ABS & Class A Clear Crystal
Dimensions (mm) Dia 518 x H 290 Dia 610 x H 1900 260 x 240 x D140 1100 x 300 x 2040
Lamp Base E27 E27 G9 E14
Wattage 5x40W Max* 6x40W Max* 2x42W Max* 8x40W Max*
Lumen/CCT Non-Integrated LED luminaire

Model No.: 581969

Elegant	chrome	finish	giving	
premium look to your home decor.

Model No.: 581971

Modern design to complement home decor 
that is well suited for your chandelier.

Model No.: 581970

Immersive	lighting	experience	with	premium	
Class A crystals.

Le Cristal



Model No.: 581963
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Inlay

Voltage: 240V / 50 Hz | *Bulb excluded | Recommended LED, CFL or Incandescent bulbs can be used

Model No.: 581963

Premium crystals for sparkling lights which 
are	aesthetic	&	elegant	with	a	gold	finish	to

add a hint of luxury to your home decor.

Pendant
Model No. 581963
Colour Painted imitation gold
Material Metal & Class A Clear Crystal
Dimensions (mm) Dia 510 x 1980
Lamp Base E14
Wattage 6x60W Max*
Lumen/CCT Non-Integrated LED luminaire

Le Cristal



Model No.: 581967
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Crystal

Voltage: 240V / 50 Hz | *Bulb excluded | Recommended LED, CFL or Incandescent bulbs can be used

Model No.: 581967

Premium crystals for sparkling lights elegantly 
designed	with	titanium	gold	finish	to	suit	any	

living	space.

Ceiling
Model No. 581967
Colour Class A clear crystal with titanium gold round sheet with crystal chains inside
Material Metal & Class A Clear Crystal
Dimensions (mm) Dia 480 x H 260
Lamp Base G9
Wattage 6x42W Max*
Lumen/CCT Non-Integrated LED luminaire

Le Cristal



Model No.: 581864
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Caesar
Le Cristal

Chandelier Chandelier Wall Light
Model No. 581863 581864 581865
Colour Mirror stainless steel Mirror stainless steel Mirror stainless steel
Material Beaded with class A 

clear crystal
Beaded with class A 
clear crystal

Beaded with class A 
clear crystal

Dimensions (mm) 400x400x190 Dia. 465 x H 1450 Dia 140 x W 210 x H 110
Lamp Base G9 G9 G9
Wattage 5x42W Max* 6x42W Max* 1x42W Max*
Lumen/CCT Non-Integrated LED luminaire

Voltage: 240V/50 Hz. | *Bulb excluded | Recommended LED, CFL or Incandescent bulbs can be used

Model No.: 581864 

Finest crystals in 
contemporary stainless steel 

finish	for	a	royal	look.	

Model No.: 581865

Premium	crystals	in	aesthetic	stainless	steel	finish	
for the ultra-modern house that blends seamlessly 

with your chandelier.

Model No.: 581863

Exclusive	crystals	in	refined	
stainless	steel	finish	to	add	
glamour to your home.



Model No.: 581846
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Le Cristal

Corona

Model No.: 581846

Finest crystals in superb 
chrome	finish	to	add	style	to	

your house.

Model No.: 581886

Choicest	crystals	with	chrome	finish	in	a	
contemporary design for a modern feel.

Model No.: 581847

Superior-grade crystals set in 
mirror stainless steel with chrome 
finish	for	refined	decor.

Chandelier Chandelier Chandelier Wall Light
Model No. 581846 581847 581886 581848
Colour Chrome Chrome Chrome Chrome
Material Mirror stainless steel shade with clear 

crystal
Stainless steel Stainless steel

Dimensions (mm) Dia. 510 x H 1440 Dia. 510 x H 180 680x220x750 235x225x190
Lamp Base G9 G9 G9 G9
Wattage 7x42W Max* 7x42W Max* 5x33W Max* 1x42W Max*
Lumen/CCT Non-Integrated LED luminaire

Voltage: 240V/50 Hz. | *Bulb excluded | Recommended LED, CFL or Incandescent bulbs can be used

Model No.: 581848

Premium crystals for sparkling light 
with	aesthetic	elegant	chrome	finish	

that is well suited with the chandelier.



Model No.: 581857



25

Le Cristal

Monarch

Model No.: 581857

Choicest crystals with chrome 
finish	in	a	grand	heritage	
design for a royal feel.

Model No.: 581885 

Choicest crystals with chrome 
finish	in	a	grand	heritage	design	

for a royal feel.

Model No.: 581858

Impressive	crystals	with	
chrome	finish	in	a	bespoke	

heritage design.

Chandelier Chandelier Wall Light
Model No. 581885 581857 581858
Colour Chrome Chrome Chrome
Material Woven laser cut anodized silver aluminium rod diffuser with clear crystal
Dimensions (mm) Dia. 770 x H 2400 Dia. 660 x H 1800 Dia 180 x H 240
Lamp Base E14 E14 E14
Wattage 9x60W Max* 6x60W Max* 1x60W Max*
Lumen/CCT Non-Integrated LED luminaire

Voltage: 240V/50 Hz. | *Bulb excluded | Recommended LED, CFL or Incandescent bulbs can be used



Model No.: 581843
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Le Cristal

Allure

Chandelier Chandelier
Model No. 581842 581843
Colour Chrome French gold
Material Class A clear crystal Class A clear crystal
Dimensions (mm) Dia 400 x H 1680 Dia. 300 x H 360
Lamp Base G9 G9 
Wattage 5x42W Max* 4x42W Max*
Lumen/CCT Lumen/CCT-Non-Integrated LED luminaire

Voltage: 240V/50 Hz. | *Bulb excluded | Recommended LED, CFL or Incandescent bulbs can be used

Model No.: 581843

Unique crystal pendant in a special 
;rench	gold	finish	to	add	a	touch	of	
sparkle to your special house.

Model No.: 581842

Exclusive	crystal	pendant	light	
in	chrome	finish	for	homes	

with a personality.



Model No.: 581841
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Le Cristal

Corral & Chalice

Model No.: 581841

Sophisticated chandelier made of the choicest 
glass	crystals	in	chrome	finish	to	compliment	
your luxurious home.

Chandelier Chandelier Chandelier
Model No. 581845 581841 581906
Colour Mirror stainless steel Mirror stainless steel Chrome
Material Woven laser cut anodized 

silver aluminium rod diffuser 
with clear crystal

Class A clear crystal &  
cognac glass

Class A clear crystal &  
cognac glass

Dimensions (mm) 510x510x185 Dia. 520 x H 220 Dia 650 x H 250
Lamp Base G9 G9 G9
Wattage 5x33W Max* 6x42W Max* 8x33W Max*
Lumen/CCT Non-Integrated LED luminaire

Voltage: 220V/50Hz. | *Bulb excluded | Recommended LED, CFL or Incandescent bulbs can be used

Model No.: 581845

Extraordinary crystals in an 
elegant	stainless	steel	finish	for	

that wondrous light spread.

Model No.: 581906

Exquisite chandelier with beautiful glass 
crystals	in	chrome	finish	for	accentuating	

your home decor.



Model No.: 581844
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Le Cristal

Crescent

Model No.: 581844

�umptuous	ivory	gold	finish	crystal	pendant	to	
give	an	exclusive	feeling	to	your	house.

Model No.: 581884

Unique	crystal	pendant	in	chrome	finish	to	lend	
an air of luxury to your abode.

Pendant Pendant
Model No. 581844 581884
Colour Ivory gold metal frame clear crystal Chrome
Material Metal Metal
Dimensions (mm) Dia. 460 x H 1840 Dia. 480 x H 650
Lamp Base G9 G9
Wattage 5x42W Max* 5x42W Max*
Lumen/CCT Non-Integrated LED luminaire

Voltage: 240V/50 Hz. | *Bulb excluded | Recommended LED, CFL or Incandescent bulbs can be used



Model No.: 581849
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Le Cristal

Cameo

Model No.: 581849

Unequalled crystals set in 
stainless	steel	finish	chandelier	

for your plush interiors.

Model No.: 581850

Designer	stainless	steel	finish	
chandelier with premium crystals 
for	your	lavish	home.

Chandelier Chandelier
Model No. 581849 581850
Colour Mirror stainless steel Mirror stainless steel
Material Mirror stainless steel & clear crystal Mirror stainless steel & clear crystal
Dimensions (mm) Dia. 580 x H 250 L 410 x W 410 x H 220
Lamp Base G9 G9
Wattage 5x33W Max* 5x33W Max*
Lumen/CCT Non-Integrated LED luminaire

Voltage: 240V/50 Hz. | *Bulb excluded | Recommended LED, CFL or Incandescent bulbs can be used



Model No.: 581904
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Le Cristal

Splendora 

Model No.: 581903

Finest crystals in superb 
chrome	finish	to	add	style	to	

your house.

Model No.: 581905

Choicest	crystals	with	chrome	finish	in	a	
grand heritage design for a royal feel that 

complement well with your chandelier.

Model No.: 581904

Superior-grade crystals set in 
mirror stainless steel with chrome 
finish	for	refined	decor.

Chandelier Chandelier Single Head Wall Light
Model No. 581903 581904 581905
Colour Chrome Chrome Chrome
Material Metal Metal Metal
Dimensions (mm) Dia. 575 x H 1743 Dia. 575 x H 213  W 190 x H 175 x D 112
Lamp Base G9 G9 G9
Wattage 7x42W Max* 7x42W Max* 1x42W Max*
Lumen/CCT Non-Integrated LED luminaire

Voltage: 240V/50 Hz. | *Bulb excluded | Recommended LED, CFL or Incandescent bulbs can be used



Model No.: 581901
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Le Cristal

Torrent

Model No.: 581902

Premium crystals in aesthetic stainless 
steel	finish	to	complement	the	Torrent	
chandelier and your ultra-modern house.

Chandelier Wall Light
Model No. 581901 581902
Colour Chrome Chrome
Material Stainless steel with clear crystal  
Dimensions (mm) Dia. 550 X H 570 W 160 X H 240 X D 80
Lamp Base G9 G9
Wattage 8x33W Max* 2x33W Max*
Lumen/CCT Non-Integrated LED luminaire

Voltage: 240V/50 Hz. | *Bulb excluded | Recommended LED, CFL or Incandescent bulbs can be used

Model No.: 581901

Finest crystals in 
contemporary stainless steel 

finish	for	a	royal	look.



Model No.: 581853
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Regalia

Model No.: 581851

Wall light made of premium 
glass to add an exquisite sparkle 

to	your	lovely	home.

Chandelier Double Head Wall Light Single Head Wall Light
Model No. 581853 581852 581851
Colour Chrome Chrome Chrome
Material Machine pressed clear glass & metal
Dimensions (mm) Dia. 760 x H 1460 100x230x150 90x80x150
Lamp Base G9 G9 G9
Wattage 12x42W Max* 2x42W Max* 1x42W Max*
Lumen/CCT Non-Integrated LED luminaire

Voltage: 240V/50 Hz. | *Bulb excluded | Recommended LED, CFL or Incandescent bulbs can be used

Le Cristal

Model No.: 581853

Contemporary design made of superior 
pressed	clear	glass	in	chrome	finish	to	

brighten up your home.

Model No.: 581852

Classic wall light made of pressed clear 
glass	with	chrome	finish	to	complement	
Regalia and your elite homes.



Model No.: 581854
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Umbra

Model No.: 581854 

Distinctive	chandelier	in	nest	glass	with	chrome 
&	red	copper	finish	for	that	unique	style.

Chandelier
Model No. 581854
Colour Chrome & red copper
Material Borosilicate double capsule glass inside, clear glass outside
Dimensions (mm) Dia. 720 x H 960
Lamp Base G9
Wattage 8x33W Max*
Lumen/CCT Non-Integrated LED luminaire

Voltage: 240V / 50 Hz | *Bulb excluded | Recommended LED, CFL or Incandescent bulbs can be used

Le Cristal
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LE
AD

 FA
M

IL
IE

S When you like a design theme, you want your 
home to be soaked in that theme. To do that, 
your light fixtures have to follow the same 
consistency to bring out a well coordinated 
design.

Philips has an extensive range of coordinated 
designs to adorn your home. The coordinated 
ranges reſect all design aesthetics and present 
all fixtures and forms. 

So, go ahead and pamper your home 
with our carefully assorted line čust for the 
discerning you! 

43



Model No.582065 | 582066



45

Model No. 582066

Heritage Beckons

Give your abode that regal look with this collection of heritage pendant and wall 
light. Forged in the classical style from premium blown glass and steel, this collection 
is	available	in	an	antique	brass	finish	with	a	unique	petal-shaped	glass.

•	 Antique	finish
• Classical Indian appeal
• Beautiful petal glass

Lucidus

Chandelier Wall Light
Model No. 582065 582066
Colour Antique Brass Antique Brass
Material MS with frosted glass MS with frosted glass
Dimensions (mm) 600x600x850 180x255x320
Lamp Base E27 E27
Wattage 5 x 20W LED (Max.)* 1 X 20W LED (Max.)*
Lumen/CCT – –

Voltage: 220V/50Hz | Recommended to be used with Philips Full Glow LED Bulb for optimum light | *Bulb excluded.

Model No. 582065

New Arrival



Model No. 582026
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Urbane allure

Design	your	space	with	the	good	old-world	charm	of	a	classic	table	lamp,	crafted	in	
natural wood. The feel of wood, minimal design and a warm glow of light brings 
richness and joy to your home.

•	 ^atural	wood	finish
• Minimalistic design
• Warm & soothing light 

Ornate

Wooden Table Lamp Wooden Floor Lamp
Model No. 582026 582084
Colour Natural wood finish Natural wood finish
Material Wooden Wooden
Dimensions (mm) 260x260x485 1500x420x420
Lamp Base E27 E27
Wattage 1 X 20W (Max.)* 1 X 20W (Max.)*
Lumen/CCT – –

Voltage: 220V/50Hz  | *Bulb excluded. Recommended to be used with Philips Hue/WiZ smart bulbs

Model No. 582026 Model No. 582084

New Arrival



Model No. 582011
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Model No. 582012

Elegance redefined 

Enhance	your	homespace	with	an	all-new	contemporary	collection	of	glass	wall	light	
and pendants. Crafted in superior borosilicate glass and chrome, these pendants emit 
wonderful light patterns.

•	 Chrome	finish
• Beautiful light pattern
• Superior borosilicate glass

Marvel

Glass Pendant Wall Light
Model No. 582011 582012
Colour Chrome finish Chrome finish
Material Stainless Steel & Borosil Glass Stainless Steel & Borosil Glass
Dimensions (mm) 204x204x1600 225x152x220
Lamp Base E27 E27
Wattage 1 X 20W LED (Max.)* 1 X 20W LED (Max.)*

Voltage: 220V/50Hz  | Recommended to be used with a bright LED filament bulb for best light patterns | *Bulb excluded.

Model No. 582011



Model No. 582013
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Motif

Glass Pendant Glass Pendant Glass Pendant Wall Light
Model No. 582013 582015 582014 582016
Colour Copper Copper Copper Copper
Material SS & Borosil Glass SS & Borosil Glass SS & Borosil Glass SS & Borosil Glass
Dimensions (mm) 120x120x1850 160x160x1600 203x203x1500 170x152x260
Lamp Base E27 E27 E27 E27
Wattage 1 x 20W LED (Max.)* 1 x 20W LED (Max.)* 1 x 20W LED (Max.)* 1 x 20W LED (Max.)*

Voltage: 220V/50Hz  | Recommended to be used with a bright LED filament bulb for best light patterns | *Bulb excluded.

Patterns of beauty 

Choose from an expressive, elegant range of motif pendants and wall light crafted 
in intricate striking patterns. They create beautiful patterns and an interplay of light 
and shadow for a fascinating living experience.

•	 �hiny	copper	finish
• Beautiful light pattern
• Superior borosilicate glass

Model No. 582016

Model No. 582014
Model No. 582013

Model No. 582015 



Model No. 58150

Model No. 58145

Model No. 58148
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The heart of your dãcor 

The collection is inspired from the rhythm developed from ragtime and blues and 
characterized by propulsive syncopated rhythms varying degrees of improvisation. 
It has rhythm, which will be the heartbeat of the home. These lights are commanding 
yet sophisticated with its curved stems and shades.

• Beautiful light pattern 
• Classic Indian appeal 
•	 ]att	gold	for	superior	finish

Model No. 58145

Model No. 58147

Model No. 58149Model No. 58150

Voltage: 220-240V  ٚ Recommended to be used with Philips Hue/Wi¹ smart bulbs, lamp excluded

Model No. 58145

Wall Light 
Single

Wall Light 
Double

Pendant 
Single

3 Head 
Pendant

Table Lamp Floor Lamp

Model No. 58145 58145 8147 58148 58149 58150
Colour Matt Gold and Black Matt Gold Matt Gold Matt Gold and Black
Material Aluminium & Metal  Aluminium & Metal Aluminium & Metal
Dimensions (mm) 256x118x190 256x118x190 225x225x1570 225x225x1675 220x220x620 300x300x1650
Lamp Base E27 E27 E27 E27 E27 E27
Wattage 1x20W Max 2x20W Max 1x20W Max 3x20W Max 1x20W Max 1x20W Max

Model No. 58148 

Jazz



Model No. 58140

Model No. 58137

Model No. 58135
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A ray of class

The association of roses is with optimism, and ‘Roseate’ is no exception. 
Enjoy	the	look	of	this	range	with	elegant	hanging,	wall,	ſoor	&	table	
options. This will be perfect for home designed to inspire class. The design 
is	not	only	unique	but	also	in-vogue	and	elegant.

• Beautiful light pattern 
• Classic Indian appeal 
•	 ]att	gold	for	superior	finish

Voltage: 220-240V  ٚ Recommended to be used with Philips Hue/Wi¹ smart bulbs ٚ *Lamp excluded

Wall Light 
Single

Wall Light 
Double

Pendant Single 3 Head 
Pendant

Table Lamp Floor Lamp

Model No. 58135 58135 58137 58138 58139 58140
Colour Matt Gold Matt Gold Matt Gold Matt Gold Matt Gold Matt Gold
Material Aluminium & Metal  Aluminium & Metal Aluminium & Metal
Dimensions (mm) 135x175x290 370x175x290 325x325x1675 325x325x1675 220x220x450 325x325x1450
Lamp Base E27 E27 E27 E27 E27 E27
Wattage 2x20W Max* 2x20W Max* 1x20W Max* 3x20W Max* 1x20W Max* 1x20W Max*

Roseate

Model No. 58139

Model No. 58138

Model No. 58135

Model No. 58135

Model No. 58140

Model No. 58137



Model No. 31426Model No. 31434



57

Delightful by design

The	aesthetic	design	with	superior	finish	will	elevate	the	look	of	your	living	space.	
The	minimal	clean	cut	design	ensures	easy	maintenance	and	cleaning	of	the	fixtures.

• Expressive and elegant form 
• Perfect for energy saving lamps 
•	 Premium	finish	for	superior	feel

Voltage: 220-240V  | Recommended to be used with Hue & WiZ bulb

Single Head Wall Light Double Head Wall Light Laminar Wall Light
Model No. 31425 31426 31434 
Colour Bronze Bronze Bronze
Material Metal Metal Metal
Dimensions (mm) 150x115x227 150x272x227 200x140x380
Lamp Base E27 E27 E27
Wattage 1x20W Max 2x20W Max 1x20W Max

Model No. 31434

Model No. 31425 Model No. 31426

Muziris 



Model No. 31431
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A new form of luxury

• Expressive and elegant form 
• Matt black and gold for superior feel 
• Perfect for energy saving lamps 
• Glass shade

Voltage: 220-240V  | Recommended to be used with Hue & WiZ bulb

1 Head 
Cylindrical Pendant

3 Head 
Cylindrical Pendant

1 Head Gold 
Cylindrical Pendant

3 Head Gold 
Cylindrical Pendant

Model No. 31429 31430 31431 31432
Colour Black & White Black & White Gold Gold
Material Metal Metal Metal Metal 
Dimensions (mm) 122x122x300 275x275x300 122x122x300 275x275x300
Lamp Base E27 E27 E27 E27
Wattage 1x20W Max 3x20W Max 1x20W Max 3x20W Max

Model No. 31429Model No. 31431

Model No. 31432
Model No. 31430

Muziris 



Model No. 31402
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Muziris 

Express mood elegantly

• Flexible neck for adjusting beam
•	 BronŶe	finish	for	superior	feel
• Long life LED light source 

Model No. 31402

Model No. 31403

Picture Light Picture Light Picture Light
Model No. 31402 31403 581999
Colour Bronze Bronze Bronze
Material Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum
Dimensions (mm) 355x180x95 500x80x95 800x190x95
Lamp Base LED LED LED
Wattage 7W 12W 22W
Lumen/CCT 270lm/3000K 420lm/3000K 780lm/3000K

ªoltage:	ԜԜԚ-ԜԞԚª	ٚ	Warm	White	ԝԚԚԚU	with	good	Colour	rendering	(CRIجԢԚ)

]odel	^o.	5Ԣԛԣԣԣ



Model No. 58072
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Grandeur 

]odel	^o.	5ԢԚ7ԛ

The warm glow of richness
The word Grandeur describes things that are distinguished, extraordinary & 
impressive in scope. This range has classic design with hammered glass paired 
with the warm glow of light to bring richness in the room. 

• Expressive and elegant form 
• Beautiful light pattern 
•	 BronŶe	finish	for	superior	feel	
• Classic Indian appeal 

Wall Light Single Wall Light Double 3 Head Pendant
Model No. 58071 58071 58072
Colour Brush bronze metal base with hammered glass
Material Metal Metal Metal
Dimensions (mm) 125x125x260 280x160x260 260x260x1500
Lamp Base E27 E27 E27
Wattage 1x20W Max* 2x20W Max* 3x20W Max* 

ªoltage:	ԜԞԚª	ֳ	5ԚHŶ	ٚ	Recommended	to	be	used	with	a	bright	WED	filament	bulb	for	best	light	pattern	ٚ	*Bulb excluded.

]odel	^o.	5ԢԚ7ԛ

]odel	^o.	5ԢԚ7Ԝ



Model No. 581873

Model No. 581871

Model No. 581872
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Floret

Table Lamp Single Wall Lamp Double Wall Lamp
Model No. 581873 581871 581872
Colour Chrome Chrome Chrome
Material Metal with premium glass Metal with premium glass Metal with premium glass
Dimensions (mm) 170x120x400 115x115x150 260x115x150
Lamp Base LED LED LED
Wattage 6W 6W 12W
Lumen/CCT 350lm/3000K 350lm/3000K 700lm/3000K

ªoltage:	ԜԞԚª	ֳ	5ԚHŶ	ٚ	Recommended	to	be	used	with	Philips	HueֳWi¹	smart	bulbs

]odel	^o.	5ԢԛԢ7ԛ

]odel	^o.	5ԢԛԢ7Ԝ ]odel	^o.	5ԢԛԢ7ԝ

Let beauty light up your lifestyle
;lowers	are	a	gift	to	this	earth.	Enjoy	the	beautiful	ſoret	range 
to	redefine	your	style	statement.

• Modern design for elegant look
• Long life LED light source
• Robust metal construction
• Superior glass quality



Model No. 581877

Model No. 581876

Model No. 581878
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Striker 

The art of simplicity 
You don’t always have to make grand entrance to stand out, sometimes simple yet 
elegant	choices	makes	the	difference.	Enjoy	the	classic	�triker	range	to	highlight	your	
living space.

• Beautiful light pattern 
• Premium fabric material
•	 �uperior	finish

Wall Lamp  Table Lamp Floor Lamp
Model No. 581876 581877 581878
Colour Chrome with fabric white shade
Material Metal
Dimensions (mm) 250x220x225 220x220x420 350x350x1620
Lamp Base E27 E27 E27
Wattage 1x40W Max* 1x40W Max* 1x40W Max* 

ªoltage:	ԜԞԚª	ֳ	5ԚHŶ	ٚ	Recommended	to	be	used	with	Philips	HueֳWi¹	smart	bulbs	ٚ	֮Wamp	not	included

]odel	^o.	5ԢԛԢ76

]odel	^o.	5ԢԛԢ77

]odel	^o.	5ԢԛԢ7Ԣ



Model No. 581874
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Sierra & Arc

]odel	^o.	5ԢԛԢ75

The magic of minimalism
Enjoy	the	look	of	this	minimalist	ſoor	lamp	range	designed	to	inspire	class. 
The	design	is	not	only	unique	but	also	in-vogue	and	elegant.

• Minimalist design, looks great with any décor
•	 Adds	elegance	to	your	home	or	office
• Metal body, fabric shade

Floor Lamp Floor Lamp
Model No. 581874 581875
Colour White White
Material Metal Metal
Dimensions (mm) 340x340x1550 1180x340x1800
Lamp Base E27 E27
Wattage 1x40W Max 1x40W Max
Lumen/CCT – –

ªoltage:	ԜԜԚ-ԜԞԚª

]odel	^o.	5ԢԛԢ7Ԟ
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Pendants are the in-thing. They occupy 
little space and are extremely practical 
fixtures. These versatile fixtures are a great 
tool to provide either task, ambient, accent 
or decorative lighting.

Merge the tasks with right design and 
finish and the overall dãcor of the house 
gets elevated manifold.

Philips has an extensive collection of 
pendants for all kinds of moods and 
requirements. The finishes range from 
heritage to modern. There are some ranges 
which are timeless, they čustify being 
placed in any corner of the house and 
accentuate it for many years!

71



Model No. 582047



73

Enthralling beauty

RitŶy	is	designed	to	evoke	the	sense	of	magnificence	and	grandeur	but	with	simplicity.	
This	pendant,	with	its	ultra-smooth	opal	white	glass	will	definitely	make	its	presence	
felt	in	your	home.	Be	it	bedside	or	that	corner	of	your	living	room,	RitŶy	can	be	used	
with	utmost	ease	in	every	part	of	your	house.	They	can	be	used	single	or	even	as	a	
cluster	of	pendants	to	light	up	any	area.

•	 �mooth	matte	opal	glass
•	 �implistic	design
•	 Beautiful	light	effect

Ritzy

Pendant
Model No. 582047
Colour Matte White
Material Opal Glass
Dimensions (mm) 160x160x1450
Lamp Base E27
Wattage 1 X 20W (Max.)*
Lumen/CCT Non-Integrated Luminaire

Voltage: 220V/50Hz  |  Recommended to be used with Philips Full Glow LED Bulb for optimum light  |  *Bulb excluded.

Model No. 582047

New Arrival



Model No. 582019
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Exquisite elegance 

Bring	home	the	elegance	of	these	double-layered	pendants	which	are	awesome	on	
the	outside	and	mesmeriŶing	on	the	inside.	These	minimalist-style	pendants	create	a	
delectable	ambience	in	any	kind	of	interior	setting.

•	 Beautiful	light	pattern
•	 ]odern	look
•	 ]inimalistic	design

Gemini

Double Layered Pendant Double Layered Pendant Double Layered Pendant
Model No. 582019 582017 582018
Colour Ivy League & Matte White Antique Red & Silver Antique Silver & Gold
Material Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium
Dimensions (mm) 250x250x1600 250x250x1600 250x250x1600
Lamp Base E27 E27 E27
Wattage 1 X 20W (Max.)* 1 X 20W (Max.)* 1 X 20W (Max.)*

Voltage: 220V/50Hz  |  *Bulb excluded. Recommended to be used with Philips Hue/WiZ smart bulbs.

Model No. 582018Model No. 582019

Model No. 582017



Model No. 582021
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Minimalist inspiration 

The	elegant	and	minimal	form	of	these	double-layered	pendants	will	elevate	your	
living	space,	be	it	bedroom,	living	room	or	study	room.	Enjoy	the	diffused,	subtle	
light	filling	every	corner	of	your	room,	as	you	sit	back	and	relax.	

•	 Beautiful	light	pattern
•	 ]odern	look
•	 ªibrant	colour

Hemis

Double Layered Pendant Double Layered Pendant
Model No. 582021 582020
Colour Matte Black & Gold Crimson Brown & White
Material Aluminium Aluminium
Dimensions (mm) 305x305x1600 305x305x1600
Lamp Base E27 E27
Wattage 1 X 20W Max. 1 X 20W Max.

Voltage: 220V/50Hz  |  *Bulb excluded. Recommended to be used with Philips Hue/WiZ smart bulbs

Model No. 582021 Model No. 582020



Model No. 582023
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Iconic inspiration 

Experience	a	delightful	blend	of	timeless	artistry	and	contemporary	look. 
The	minimalist	design	draped	in	ſamboyant	colours	energises	and	enlivens 
your	abode.

•	 ;lamboyant	colours
•	 ]odern	look
•	 ]inimalistic	design

Pendant Pendant Pendant
Model No. 582025 582024 582023
Colour Ivy League Matte Gold Splendid Blue
Material Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium
Dimensions (mm) 300x300x1450 300x300x1450 300x300x1450
Lamp Base  E27  E27  E27
Wattage 1 X 20W (Max.)* 1 X 20W (Max.)* 1 X 20W (Max.)*

Voltage: 220V/50Hz  | *Bulb excluded. Recommended to be used with Philips Hue/WiZ smart bulbs

Model No. 582023 

Vivid

Model No. 582025 

Model No. 582024



Model No. 30899
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Model No. 30899

Sheer elegance

This	collection	is	created	to	relive	old	world,	luxurious	environment,	yet	has	
refinement	and	relevance	to	the	modern	times.	These	luminaires	create	an	
atmosphere	of	elegance,	formality	and	detail.	;it	for	a	regal	home	that	speaks	
of	status,	designed	tastefully	to	experience	luxury.	

•	 Premium	glass	crystals	for	sparkling	light	effect
•	 Comforting	night	light

Ceiling & 
Suspension Light

Ceiling Light Suspension Light
]odel	^o. 30898 30899
Colour ]etallic	black ]etallic	black
]aterial <lass,	Crystal <lass,	Crystal
Dimensions (mm) ԞԚԚxԞԚԚxԜԜԚ ԞԚԚxԞԚԚxԛ75Ԛ
Wamp	Base EԛԞ EԛԞ
Wattage ԞxԜԚW	]ax֮ ԞxԜԚW	]ax֮

Voltage: 220-240V  | *Bulb excluded

Model No. 30898



Model No. 58074
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Let happiness glow 

The	shine	that	expresses	an	emotion	of	happiness.	]ade	from	high	quality	metal, 
it	diffuses	light	to	a	warm	even	glow.	It	lights	up	to	delight	and	soothe.

•	 High	quality	material
•	 Adjustable	suspension	height

Beacon

Pendant Pendant
Model No. 58074 58074 
Colour Wine & Silver Rosegold & Silver
Material Aluminium Aluminium 
Dimensions (mm) 157x157x1500 157x157x1500
Lamp Base E27 E27
Wattage 1x20W Max* 1x20W Max*

Voltage: 220V/50Hz  | *Bulb excluded. Recommended to be used with Philips Hue/WiZ smart bulbs

Model No. 58074 Model No. 58074 



Model No. 58076
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Patterns of beauty 

The	shine	that	expresses	an	emotion	of	happiness.	]ade	from	high	quality	metal, 
it	diffuses	light	to	a	warm	even	glow.	It	lights	up	to	delight	and	soothe.

•	 Expressive	&	elegant	form
•	 Beautiful	light	patterns

Blithe

Three Head Pendant Three Head Pendant Three Head Pendant Three Head Pendant
Model No. 58078 58078 58076 58076 
Colour Wine & Silver Rosegold & Silver Wine & Silver Rosegold & Silver
Material Metal base / Aluminium shade
Dimensions (mm) 550x350x1500 550x350x1500 350x350x1500 350x350x1500
Lamp Base E27 E27 E27 E27
Wattage 3x20W Max* 3x20W Max* 3x20W Max* 3x20W Max*

Voltage: 220V/50Hz  | *Bulb excluded. Recommended to be used with Philips Hue/WiZ smart bulbs

Model No. 58078 Model No. 58078

Model No. 58076 Model No. 58076



Model No. 58127
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Tawny

Go iconic, be timeless 

Enjoy	iconic	design	with	a	vintage	lamp	that	perfectly	fits	your	personal	style. 
The	Philips	Tawny	pendant	is	made	of	hammered	glass	with	shiny	copper	base. 
The	timeless	design	looks	great	in	both	modern	&	retro	interiors.

•	 High	quality	material
•	 Beautiful	light	pattern	with	premium	hammered	luster	glass
•	 Adjustable	suspension	height

Voltage: 220V / 50 Hz / 50-60 Hz  | Recommended to be used with a bright LED filament bulb for best light pattern | *Bulb excluded

Pendant
Model No. 58127
Colour Shinny Copper 
Material Metal & Glass
Dimensions (mm) 270x270x1500
Lamp Base E27
Wattage 1x20W Max*

Model No. 58127



Model No. 41058
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Lustre

See the bells shine

The	Wustre	collection	makes	an	eye-catching	addition	to	your	space.	With	its	shade	
akin	to	an	inverted	wine	glass	in	high	shine	metallic	paint,	this	easy	to	install	light	
casts	a	focused	beam	for	that	added	impact.

•	 Uniform	finish	for	lustre	and	shine
•	 Adjustable	height
•	 Easy	installation

Pendant Pendant Pendant Pendant 
Model No. 41058 41058 41058 41058
Colour Gold Chrome Black Copper 
Material Metal Metal Metal Metal
Dimensions (mm) 130x130x1500 130x130x1500 130x130x1500 130x130x1500
Lamp Base E27 E27 E27 E27
Wattage 1x10W Max* 1x10W Max* 1x10W Max* 1x10W Max*

Voltage: 220V/50Hz  | *Bulb excluded.  Recommended to be used with Philips Hue/WiZ smart bulbs

Model No. 41058 Model No. 41058 Model No. 41058 Model No. 41058



Model No. 31451
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Model No. 31451

Lights up the corners of your mind 

Experience	the	old	world	rustic	charm	with	efficacy	of	the	modern	WED	filament	
bulbs.	These	minimal	pendants	are	perfect	for	creating	ambiance	at	a	get	together 
or	lighting	up	a	corner.

•	 Ideal	for	filament	lamps
•	 Premium	vintage-style	finish
•	 Adjustable	ԛ.5	meter	cord
•	 ;its	perfectly	into	any	space

Vintage Cord 

Vintage Cord Vintage Cord
Model No. 31451 31452
Colour Rose Gold Brushed Bronze
Material Metal Metal
Dimensions (mm) 140x140x1600 140x140x1600
Lamp Base E27 E27
Wattage 1x20W Max* 1x20W Max* 

*Bulb excluded.  Recommended to be used with filament bulb

Model No. 31452



Model No. 582010
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Sleek design, brighter lighting

Dome	ceiling	light	offers	cool	day	light	to	enable	you	to	assist	in	important	tasks	
for	the	day.	And	when	the	day	winds	down,	the	very	same	ceiling	light	can	help	you	
relax	by	enabling	you	to	switch	to	a	warm	white	light,	for	that	perfect	evening֨	The	
light	output	makes	this	ideal	for	big	rooms	and	even	for	places	like	kitchen	where	
bright	light	is	needed	for	cooking	and	the	same	fixture	can	help	you	feel	relaxed	in	
warm	white	light	while	having	food	at	that	kitchen	counter	of	yours.

•	 Bright	light	output
•	 Tunable	white
•	 Exquisite	look

Ceiling Light
Model No. 582010
Colour White
Material Polycarbonate
Dimensions (mm)  480x72
Lamp Base LED Integrated
Wattage 32W
Lumen /CCT 2900lm/(WW/NW/CW on Toggle)

Voltage: 220V/50Hz 

Model No. 582010

Dome

Model No. 582010

New Arrival



Model No. 582057
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Let the elegance speak 

Bring	home	the	sleek	yet	elegant	ceiling	light	with	a	minimalist	design	to	transform	
your	home	space.	These	lights	create	a	delectable	ambience	ensuring	eye	comfort.

•	 Attractive	ring	on	the	edge
•	 Bright	light
•	 Enhances	dãcor
•	 Eye	comfort

Saturn

Ceiling Light Ceiling Light
Model No. 582056 582057
Colour Brown/Gold (Outer ring) Brown/Gold (Outer ring)
Material Synthetic Synthetic
Dimensions (mm) 250x250x65 320x320x70
Lamp Base LED LED
Wattage 18W 24W
Lumen/CCT 1650lm/WW/CW 2400lm/WW/CW

Model No. 582056 Model No. 582056

Model No. 582057Model No.  582057

New Arrival



Model No. 581900
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Model No. 581898
Summit 

Model No. 581900
Willow 

Model No. 581899
Crown

Shine from the top

Ceiling	light	are	ideal	for	each	section	in	your	home.	Wight	up	your	space	with	our	
wide	range	of	decorative	ceiling	lamps	that	are	available	in	different	design,	siŶe	 
and	colour	to	fit	your	style	and	needs֨					

•	 High	quality	diffuser	for	uniform	light	effect
•	 Robust	metal	construction
•	 Perfect	finish
•	 Wong	life	WED	light	source

Summit, Crown
& Willow

Ceiling Lights Ceiling Lights Ceiling Lights 
Model No. 581898 581899 581900
Colour Silver Silver White & Wood Brown
Material Aluminium Aluminium Metal & Wood
Dimensions (mm) Dia. 400x100 Dia. 360x100 Dia. 350x150
Lamp Base LED LED LED
Wattage 1x25W 1x22W 1x22W
Lumen/CCT 2300lm/3000K/6500K 1450lm/6500K 900lm/3000K
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S Decorative wall lights are as essential to  

Indian homes as the home themselves. The 
choice of decorative wall is an extension of 
the overall décor and design language that 
the house stands to convey. A great wall light 
not only complements but also elevates the 
entire milieu and mood of the house.

Philips has a vast collection of wall lights for all 
moods and designs.

Have a look at the range and you would 
definitely pick one for your abode.
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Model No.  582063

Ebony

 Wall Light
Model No.  582063
Colour Matt Black
Material Aluminium
Dimensions (mm) 675x60x78
Lamp Base LED Integrated 
Wattage 15W 
Lumen/CCT 450lm/3000K

Voltage: 220V / 50 Hz

Epitome of beauty

Ebony has been crafted keeping minimalism as the heart of its design language.  
A clean, clear and uncluttered design like Ebony is surely going to lend serenity 
to your abode. Use this to highlight your personal space around the bed or make 
those walls much more expressive with just Ebony adorning them.

• 90-degree movability each side
• Minimalistic design
•	 Indirect	light	effect

New Arrival



Model No. 582002
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Model No. 582002

The epitome of elegance and luxury

Aesthetically designed with symmetrical light distribution for enduring appeal and 
endless versatility. These wall lights are a perfect mix of contemporary and antique 
designs that can instantly take your home décor up a notch.

•	 Perfect	chrome	finishֳattractive	white	body
•  Tunable white for ambience (switch from cool blue light to warm white light 

through simple switch toggles)
• IP44 protection (makes it suitable for use in moist areas as well)

Delight

 Single Head Wall Light Single Head Wall Light
Model No. 582002 582003
Colour Chrome White
Material Metal Metal
Dimensions (mm) 150x195x195 150x195x195
Lamp Base LED Integrated LED Integrated
Wattage 5W 5W
Lumen/CCT 260lm/(WW/NW/CW on Toggle) 260lm/(WW/NW/CW on Toggle)

Voltage: 220-240V

Model No. 582003

New Arrival



Model No. 582008
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Designed elegantly for superior lighting

Ignite the charm of your surrounding with modern and elegantly designed 
wall light. Now relax, focus, and celebrate every moment with the right light.

•	 Perfect	chrome	finish
• Beautiful glass
•  Tunable white for ambience (switch from cool blue light to warm white 

light through simple switch toggles)
• IP44 protection (makes it suitable for use in moist areas as well)
•	 High	lumen	efficiency	of	ԛԛԚ-ԛԜԚ	lumen	per	watt

Bling

Single Head Wall Light Double Head Wall Light
Model No. 582008 582007
Colour Chrome Chrome
Material Metal Metal
Dimensions (mm) 120x150x170 340x102x170
Lamp Base LED Integrated LED Integrated
Wattage 5W 10W
Lumen/CCT 600lm/(WW/NW/CW on Toggle) 1100lm/(WW/NW/CW on Toggle)

Voltage: 220-240V

Model No. 582007

Model No. 582008

New Arrival



Model No. 581923
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Model No. 581923

Easy on the eye, light on the senses

Install a contemporary style lighting with integral swivel head, 
and easy to adjust focus, to create the perfect ambience.

• Adjustable head with swivel joint
• Robust construction
• Long life LED light source
• Premium glass for reduced glare

Aster

Voltage: 220-240V

Single Head Wall Light
Model No. 581923 
Colour Chrome
Material Metal
Dimensions (mm) 115x115x125
Lamp Base LED Integrated 
Wattage 7W
Lumen/CCT 350lm/WW



Model No. 58155
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Complement your abode

Made for illuminating walls, the Philips Duo wall light arches gracefully over your 
favourite wall & creates unique ambiance through the two light sources combined 
in	one	fixture.	The	energy	efficiency	and	long-lasting	performance	are	other	definite	
advantages.

• Superior illumination
•	 Perfect	finish
• Highlight the indoors
• Robust metal construction
• Long life LED light source

Duo

Voltage: 220-240V

Single Head Wall Light Double Head Wall Light
Model No. 58154 58155
Colour White White 
Material Aluminium Aluminium
Dimensions (mm) 120x120x118 270x100x119
Lamp Base LED LED 
Wattage 10W 20W
Lumen/CCT 700lm/3000K 1400lm/3000K

Model No. 58155Model No. 58154



Model No. 581917
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Complement your abode

Roman wall light lends uniqueness to your decor through its 
special design. The lamp shade gets illuminated by the cylindrical 
light source below. This light source is adjustable and can be 
pointed away from the lamp shade to achieve a focused light 
source as well.

• Unique design
• Adjustable light source
• Robust metal construction

Roman

Voltage: 220-240V

Single Head Wall Light
Model No. 581917 
Colour White and Chrome 
Material Glass & Metal
Dimensions (mm) 270x140x170
Lamp Base LED 
Wattage 6W
Lumen/CCT 250/WW & CW

Model No. 581917



Model No. 582104
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Model No. 582103 Model No. 582104 Model No. 582105

Mood Lighting for brighter days and warm evenings 

This	WED	integrated	fixture	is	a	perfect	blend	of	modern	design	with	
sustainability. You can choose to bring down the light intensity when not 
so much brightness is needed, thereby enabling you to create your own 
ambience, while being environment conscious at the same time.

•   3-step dimming on switch toggle 
(ԛ5W	-	Ԣ5Ԛ	lumen,	7W	-	Ԟ5Ԛ	lumen	and	ԜW	-	ԛԚԚ	lumen)

•		 Antique	finish
•  Slim design

Oriel

Oriel Dimmable Oriel Dimmable Oriel Dimmable 
Model No. 582103 582104 582105
Colour Bronze Bronze Bronze
Material Metal Metal Metal
Dimensions (mm) 317x120x35 317x120x35 317x120x35
Lamp Base LED LED LED
Wattage 15W/7W/2W on toggle 15W/7W/2W on toggle 15W/7W/2W on toggle
Lumen/CCT 850lm/450lm/100lm 

with 3000k
850lm/450lm/100lm 
with 3000k

850lm/450lm/100lm 
with 3000k

Voltage: 220V-240V~, 50Hz  



Model No. 30978
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Express your style with light

Designed to be calming to the mind and eyes, this premium wall 
light	evokes	a	sense	of	tranquility	with	its	gentle	curves	and	diffused	
throw of light. Frosted glass combines a matt white look with the 
elegance of glass material, blending perfectly in any interior.

• Easy installation and unique aesthetics
• Durable metallic housing
• Frosted glass

Sense of Style

Single Head Wall Light Double Head Wall Light
Model No. 30978 30979
Colour Chrome Chrome 
Material Metal and Glass Metal and Glass
Dimensions (mm) 280x180x160 370x230x180
Lamp Base B22 B22 
Wattage 1x20W Max 2x20W Max

Voltage: 220V / 50 Hz | *Bulb excluded. | Recommended to be used with Philips Hue/WiZ smart bulbs

Model No. 30978 Model No. 30979



Model No. 31458
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Model No. 31453
Trunk

Model No. 31457
Tale

Model No. 31454
Trunk

Model No. 31458
Tale

The art of entertainment

We proudly present an all new range of decorative wall lights. These wall lights 
are inspired from eclectic sources and draw design inspiration from things that are 
common place yet inspire us and make every day a special day, one that is to be 
looked forward to. Pair these wall lights with our Hue bulbs and get that added zing 
to everyday activities whether that be entertainment or getting you more productive 
at things which matter-read, relax, concentrate, and energize.

• Clean contemporary design
• Fits perfectly into any home
•	 Beautiful	glass	&	glossy	finish

Trunk & Tale

Single Head 
Wall Light

Double Head 
Wall Light

Single Head 
Wall Light

Double Head 
Wall Light

Model No. 31453 31454 31457 31458
Colour White & Silver White & Silver White & Black White & Black
Material Metal Metal Metal Metal
Dimensions (mm) 100x126x201 246x121x202 102x168x184 286x166x180
Lamp Base E27 E27 E27 E27
Wattage 1x20W Max 2x20W Max 1x20W Max 2x20W Max

Voltage: 220V / 50 Hz | *Bulb excluded. | Recommended to be used with Philips Hue/WiZ smart bulbs



Model No. 31455
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Model No. 31455
�hiŻe

Relax, focus, celebrate – turn every moment special

These wall lights are inspired from eclectic sources and draw design inspiration from 
things that are common place yet inspire us and make every day a special day, one 
that is to be looked forward to. Pair these wall lights with our Hue bulbs and get 
that added zing to everyday activities whether that be entertainment or getting you 
more productive at things which matter - read, relax, concentrate, and energize.

• Clean contemporary design 
• Fits perfectly into any home
• Premium material
•	 Beautiful	glass	&	glossy	finish

Chiffe & Labyrinth 

 Single Head Wall Light Double Head Wall Light
Model No. 31455 31456
Colour White & Silver White & Silver
Material Metal Metal
Dimensions (mm) 100x125x200 251x127x203
Lamp Base E27 E27
Wattage 1x20W* Max 2x20W* Max 

Voltage: 220V / 50 Hz | *Bulb excluded. | Recommended to be used with Philips Hue/WiZ smart bulbs

Model No. 31456
Labyrinth
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Design the perfect ambience

Experience easy maintenance with a relaxing aura and a touch of class 
with this wall light collection. The stainless steel base over a predominant 
frosted glass gives you perfect ambience with minimalist design.

• Expressive and elegant form
•	 ]irror	finish	for	superior	feel	
• Classic Indian appeal

Platina, Glint & Blush

Voltage: 220V, 50 Hz | *Bulb excluded. | Recommended to be used with Philips Hue/WiZ smart bulbs

Model No. 58184
Platina

Model No. 58185
Blush

Model No. 58070
Glint

Single Head 
Wall Light

Single Head 
Wall Light

Single Head 
Wall Light

Model No. 58184 58070 58185
Colour Shiny stainless steel base & glass opal paint finish 
Material Stainless Steel Stainless Steel Stainless Steel
Dimensions (mm) 125x150x240 125x150x240 115x120x255
Lamp Base E27 E27 E27
Wattage 1x20W* Max 1x20W* Max 1x20W* Max



Model No. 581879

Model No. 581881Model No. 581880
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Model No. 581879
Aspire 

Model No. 581881
Vista

Model No. 581880
Aspire 

Accentuate your lifestyle

The best choice for modern homes. Modern simplistic design brings about a 
unique functionality to the product without compromising on design and areas 
of the home which extend from bedroom to living to kitchen and aesthetics.  
This well designed product can be used for multiple applications and many more.

•	 Perfect	finish
• High quality construction
• Adjustable head

Aspire & Vista

 Single Spot Light Double Spot Light Vista Wall
Model No. 581879 581880 581881
Colour White White White
Material Metal Metal Metal
Dimensions (mm) 110x110x113 320x110x113 134x134x144
Lamp Base GU 10 GU 10 E14
Wattage 1x50W Max 2x50W Max 1x40W Max

Voltage: 220V / 50 Hz | *Bulb excluded. | Recommended to be used with Philips Hue/WiZ smart bulbs



Model No. 581919
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Model No. 581919 Model No. 581919

Bring every moment in focus

These wall lights are inspired from eclectic sources and draw design 
inspiration from things that are common place yet inspire us and make 
every day a special day, one that is to be looked forward to.

• Modern design for elegant look
• Long life LED light source
• Robust metal construction
• Adjustable head with swivel joint

LED Wall Light LED Wall Light
Model No. 581919 581919
Colour White Chrome
Material Metal Metal
Dimensions (mm) 115x115x125 115x115x125
Lamp Base LED LED
Wattage 7W 7W
Lumen/CCT 350lm/3000K 350lm/3000K

Voltage: 220V / 50 Hz 

Nixon
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In the spotlight

Bring style into your house in brilliant matt chrome. Always be 
under the spotlight with these premium metal and synthetic 
decorative	light	that	comes	in	ԝ	different	types.

• Easy to maintain 
• Designed for energy saving lamps 
• Bright without a glare
• Soft indirect lighting

Grace, Stylo & Trendo

 Single Head Wall Light  Single Head Wall Light Double Head Wall Light
Model No. 34302 34303 34304
Colour White White White
Material Metal Metal Metal
Dimensions (mm) 270x130x310 210x125x360 225x325x280
Lamp Base B22 B22 B22
Wattage 1x20W* Max 1x20W* Max 2x20W* Max 

Voltage: 220V, 50 Hz | *20W Bulb excluded. | Recommended to be used with Philips Hue/WiZ smart bulbs

Model No. 34304
Trendo

Model No. 34303
Grace

Model No. 34302
Stylo
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Beautiful bedside lights

Reading in bed just got easier with this collection of adjustable 
LED bedside lights. Whether your décor matches white, black or 
chrome, our selection has you covered.

• Easy to adjust 
• Gooseneck arm
• Long life LED light source  
•	 Premium	material	&	finish
• Energy saving

Bedside Lights

Voltage: 220-240V~, 50Hz.

Model No. 31437
Hint

Bedside Light Bedside Light Bedside Light Bedside Light
Model No. 30975 48042 48042 31437
Colour Grey White Black White
Material Metal Metal Metal Metal
Dimensions (mm) 470x67x28 500x90x90 500x90x90 151x151x78
Lamp Base LED LED LED LED 
Wattage 2W 3W 3W 7W
Lumen/CCT 50lm/3000K 75lm/3000K 75lm/3000K 400lm/3000K

Model No. 48042

Model No. 30975

Model No. 48042



Model No. 31440/31441 
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Entertainment is on the walls

Some places in our homes are insipid and unimaginative. These modern 
aluminium lights turn every space into a canvas. Full of ideas, these artistic 
lights	will	fill	your	head	with	a	string	of	ideas.	Whether	it	is	the	study	room,	
bathroom or the kitchen, you’ll see of these boring places in a new light.

• Flexibility to direct light
• Long life LED light source
•	 Premium	material	&	finish

Picture Light

Picture Light Picture Light Picture Light
Model No. 31440 / 31441 30973 48043
Colour Chrome / Silver Silver Chrome
Material Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium 
Dimensions (mm) 500x180x95 350x70x87 500x70x95
Lamp Base LED LED LED
Wattage 12W 6W 10W
Lumen/CCT 420lm/3000K 370lm/3000K 700lm/3000K

Voltage: 220V-240V~, 50Hz  |  Warm White 3000K with good Colour rendering (CRI>80)

Model No. 31440/31441
Nebula

Model No. 48043

Model No. 30973

Model No. 48043



Model No. 36283
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Elegance on your wall, lighting as you like it.

The slim and modern design of Ultron is a visual relief from usual 
linear products. These uniquely designed products have multiple 
applications - below cabinets, beneath shelves.

•	 Premium	material	and	finish
• Long life LED source
•  Ultron Scene Switch: Alternate from warm white to natural 

white to cool white through switch toggle

Ultron

Wall Light Wall Light
Model No. 48027 36283
Colour Grey Grey
Material Synthetic Synthetic
Dimensions (mm) 534x93x33 868x93x33
Lamp Base LED LED 
Wattage 17W 24W
Lumen/CCT 1350lm/6500K 2400lm WW/NW/CW on toggle

Voltage: 220V-240V~, 50Hz

Model No. 36283
Ultron Scene Switch

Model No. 48027
Ultron



Model No. 31438



135

Desk Lights

Lighten up your reading moments 

Perfect combination of task and ambient lighting. The direct lighting takes care of 
your bedside reading, while the ambient lighting in the table base ensures just the 
right	visibility	for	comfortable	and	relaxed	sleep.	White	matt	finish	blends	in	the	
background	and	does	its	job	silently	and	effectively.

• Elegance meets dual function
•	 Convenience	at	your	fingertips
•	 �eparate	onֳoff	switches	for	both	lights
• Ideal for reading
• Adjustable head for better beam & focus

Voltage: 220V / 50 Hz 

Breeze AIR Hint
Model No. 61013 61013 31438
Colour White Carbon black White
Material Synthetic Synthetic Metal
Dimensions (mm) 270x135x370 270x135x370 151x105x450
Lamp Base LED LED LED 
Wattage 5W 5W 7W
Lumen/CCT 250lm/6500K 250lm/6500K 400lm/3000K

Model No. 61013 Model No. 61013 Model No. 31438



Model No. 581931
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Rechargeable Desk Lights

Lighten up your reading moments 

When style meets functionality, what you get is an impeccable range of Philips 
Rechargeable Desk Lights. The brightness of these desk lights can be controlled via 
a simple touch. Their exquisite design and easy adjustability features make them an 
inspiration on one’s desk.

• Rechargeable
• Sleek design, easy to adjust height and direction
• One-touch control for brightness

Voltage: 220V / 50 Hz 

SKYY ORBIT COSMOS
Model No. 581931 581932 581930
Colour White White White 
Material Synthetic Polycarbonate Polycarbonate
Dimensions (mm) 253x379x396 Ø162x320 190x126x395
Lamp Base LED LED LED 
Wattage 5W 5W 5W
Lumen/CCT 400lm/CW 400lm/WW/NW/CW through touch 550lm/CW

Model No. 581930 Model No. 581932Model No. 581931
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Bring out the best in your home with the 
Philips range of Downlighters.

Equipped with the latest LED technology 
and designed for excellence in performance 
and quality, Philips downlighters are the 
perfect blend of innovation and modern 
design. Philips downlighters offer energy-
saving benefits of LED, good light quality 
and maintenance free operation.
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Elegant choices for beautiful homes

• Unique honeycomb design to reduce glare
• IP44 splash proof housing
• Focused 36 degree beam angle
• Longer life with 20,000 hours
•  Super robust construction with premium aluminum housing
• Wide voltage protection from 160V-360V and surge protection up to 2.5kV
• Multiple colours to choose from
• No harmful UV radiation
• BIS compliant; 2 years warranty

IP44 COB IP44 COB IP44 COB
Colour WW/CDL/NW WW/CDL/NW WW/CDL/NW
Material Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum
Dimensions (mm) 83.5x83.5x48 103.5x103.5x49 128x128x59
Cutout Dia (mm) 73 91 116
Wattage 7W 12W 20W
Lumen/CCT 420lm/3000k/4000k/6500 720lm/3000k/4000k/6500 1200lm/3000k/4000k/6500
Reſector Colour Rose Gold/Matt Black/Chrome

Rose Gold Matt Black Chrome

IP44 COB 

Voltage: 220V-240Vز 

New Arrival
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Enhances the décor

•	 Decorative	finish	with	multiple	options	to	choose	from
• Minimalistic outer trim to blend well with the ceiling 
• Deep recessed COB for low glare
• Focused 36 degree beam angle
• Longer life with 35,000 hours
• Super robust construction - wide voltage protection  

from 160V-360V and surge protection up to 2.5kV
• Metal housing for longer life
• No harmful UV radiation, CRI>80
• BIS compliant; 2 years warranty

LED Spot Light LED Spot Light
Colour WW/CDL/NW WW/CDL/NW
Material Aluminium Aluminium
Dimensions (mm) 76x76x64 86x86x75
Cutout Dia (mm) 66 76
Wattage 7W 12W
Lumen/CCT 560lm/3000K/4000K/6500K 960lm/3000K/4000K/6500K

Voltage: 220V-240Vز 

Rose Gold Black Silver Chrome

Deco COB 
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The elegant face of illumination

• Minimalistic outer trim to blend well with the ceiling 
• Deep recessed COB for low glare
• Available in 24 and 36 degree beam angle
• Longer life with 25,000 hours
• Super robust construction - Wide voltage protection 
 from 160V-360V and surge protection up to 2.5kV
• Metal housing for longer life
• No harmful UV radiation, CRI>80
• BIS compliant; 2 years warranty

LED Dimmable 
Spot Light

LED Dimmable 
Spot Light

LED 
Spot Light

LED 
Spot Light

LED 
Spot Light

Colour WW/CDL/NW WW/CDL/NW WW/CDL/NW WW/CDL/NW WW/CDL/NW
Material Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium
Dimensions (mm) 55x55x100 75x75x100 55x55x100 75x75x100 92x92x120
Cutout Dia (mm) 52 68 52 68 82
Wattage 7W 12W 7W 12W 18W
Lumen/CCT 350lm/3000K/ 

4000K/6500K
760lm/3000K/
4000K/6500K

410lm/3000K/
4000K/6500K

840lm/3000K/ 
4000K/6500K

1260lm/3000K/
4000K/6500K

Voltage: 220V-240Vز 

Thin Trim
Deep Recessed COB

Dimmable
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Adjustable focused light

•	 Unique	design	with	ſexible	focus
•  360 degree rotation to change the light beam
• Available in 30 degree beam angle
• Longer life with 20,000 hours
• Super robust construction
• Wide voltage protection from 160V-360V 
 and surge protection up to 2.5kV
• Premium white aluminum housing
• No harmful UV radiation 

FlexFocus
Colour WW/CDL/NW
Material Aluminum
Dimensions (mm) 53x53x50
Cutout Dia (mm) 40
Wattage 3W 
Lumen/CCT 210lm/3000K/4000K/6500K

Voltage: 220V-240Vز

FlexFocus
New Arrival
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Focused surface light for your home & shop

• Brighter light output with 85 lm/w 
• Premium aluminium material for better heat dissipation and endurance
• Uniform light output over product life of 20,000 hours
•	 ^o	visible	ſickering,	no	UªֳIR	and	low	glare	to	prevent	eye	strain
• Surge protection up to 2.5kV with wide voltage protection 160-360V
• No harmful UV radiation, CRI>80
• Available in 7W, 12W and 18W CCTs of 6500K, 4000K & 3000K in round shape 
• BIS compliant; 2 years warranty

Surface COB Surface COB Surface COB
Colour WW/CDL/NW WW/CDL/NW WW/CDL/NW
Material Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium
Dimensions (mm) 50x50x90 70x70x127 90x90x140
Cutout Dia (mm) – – –
Wattage 7W 12W 18W 
Lumen/CCT 595lm/ 

3000K/ 4000K/ 6500K
1020lm/ 
3000K/ 4000K/ 6500K

1530lm/  
3000K/ 4000K/ 6500K

Voltage: 220V-240Vز

Surface COB

85lm
per watt^
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Tiltable Spotlight with adjustable focus

• Direct the light at any angle with 230 degree tilt and 360 Degree rotation
• 36 Degree beam angle. 
• Premium Aluminum housing in White & Black
• Longer life with 20,000 hours
• Super robust construction
• Wide voltage protection from 160V – 360V and surge protection up to 2.5kV
• No harmful UV radiation

FlexSpot
Colour WW/NW
Material Aluminum
Dimensions (mm) 56x56x186
Cutout Dia (mm) 75
Wattage 10W 
Lumen/CCT 850lm/ 

3000K/ 6500K

FlexSpot

Voltage: 220V-240Vز 

New Arrival
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Feel inspired with beautiful metallic lights

•	 Premium	surface	CdB	range	with	metallic	finish	reſectors
• An attractive range of colours to choose from
• Deep recessed light source for low glare
• Focused 36 Degree beam angle
• Longer Life with 20,000 hours
• Super robust construction
• Wide voltage protection from 160V – 360V and surge protection up to 2.5kV
•	 Premium	aluminium	housing	in	White	and	Black	with	different	combination
• No harmful UV radiation

Voltage: 220V-240Vز  

Deco Surface COB  

Rose Gold BlackChrome White

LED Spot Light LED Spot Light
Colour WW/CDL/NW WW/CDL/NW
Material Aluminium Aluminium
Dimensions (mm) 56x56x73 80x80x91
Cutout Dia (mm) - -
Wattage 7W 12W
Lumen/CCT 525lm/3000K/4000K/6500K 1020lm/3000K/4000K/6500K
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Rotatable and tiltable focused light

• Super bright light spectrum
•	 Ԣ5lmֳ	matt	lumen	efficacy	
• Choice of directing the light to any direction with 360 degree rotation
• Deep recessed COB source for low glare
• Focused 36 Degree beam angle
• Longer Life with 20,000 hours
• Super robust construction
• Wide voltage protection from 160V – 360V and surge protection up to 2.5kV
• Premium white aluminum housing
• No harmful UV radiation

Voltage: 220V-240Vز  

FlexBeam

FlexBeam FlexBeam FlexBeam FlexBeam
Colour WW/CDL/NW WW/CDL/NW WW/CDL/NW WW/CDL/NW
Material White & Aluminum White & Aluminum White & Aluminum White & Aluminum
Dimensions (mm) 87x87x60 97x97x64 108x108x80 108x108x89
Cutout Dia (mm) 77 88 98 98
Wattage 7W 12W 18W 22W
Lumen/CCT 600lm/3000K/ 

4000K/6500K
1020lm/3000K/ 
4000K/6500K

1530lm/3000K/ 
4000K/6500K

1870lm/3000K/ 
4000K/6500K

New Arrival



156



157157

Express elegance beautifully

• Super bright light spectrum
• Delivers: 90lm/watt
• Focused 36 degree adjustable beam
• Longer life with 35,000 hours 
• Super robust construction
•  Premium white aluminium housing
• Wide voltage protection from 160V–360V and surge protection up to 2.5kV
• No harmful UV radiation

LED Spot Light LED Spot Light LED Spot Light LED Spot Light
Colour WW/CDL/NW WW/CDL/NW WW/CDL/NW WW/CDL/NW
Material Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium
Dimensions (mm) 90x90x50 105x105x52 120x120x65 120x120x80
Cutout Dia (mm) 81 95 110 110
Wattage 7W 12W 18W 22W 
Lumen/CCT 630lm/3000K/ 

4000K/6500K
1080lm/3000K/ 
4000K/6500K

1620lm/3000K/ 
4000K/6500K

1980lm/3000K/ 
4000K/6500K

Voltage: 220V-240Vز  

COB Pro

90lm
per watt^
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Light with style

•	 Decorative	finish	downlighter	with	hallmark	silver	ring	for	beautiful	aesthetics
•	 Ultra	thin	trim	for	a	seamless	fit
•	 High	lumen	efficiency	of	ԣԚlmֳwatt
• Aluminum housing for better performance
• Designed for robustness: wide voltage protection from 160V-360V
• Surge protection up to 2.5kV
• Available in 5W, 7W, 10W & 15W in round shape only

LED Downlighter LED Downlighter LED Downlighter LED Downlighter
Colour WW/CDL/NW WW/CDL/NW WW/CDL/NW WW/CDL/NW
Material Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium
Dimensions (mm) 87x87x45 110x110x47 121x121x47 150x150x47
Cutout Dia (mm) 78 100 110 137
Wattage 5W 7W 10W 15W 
Lumen/CCT 450lm/3000K/ 

4000K/6500K
620lm/3000K/ 
4000K/6500K

900lm/3000K/ 
4000K/6500K

1420lm/3000K/ 
4000K/6500K

Voltage: 220V-240Vز 

Aura StylEdge 
Downlighter
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Uplift your space with stylish lights

• Designed for diverse commercial spaces
• Ultra slim for a seamless blending with the ceiling
•	 High	lumen	efficiency	of	ԛԜԚ	lmֳw
• Deep recessed light source for low glare and eye comfort
• Super robust with wide surge protection from 160-360V
• No harmful UV radiation

LED Downlighter LED Downlighter LED Downlighter LED Downlighter
Colour WW/CDL/NW WW/CDL/NW WW/CDL/NW WW/CDL/NW
Material White; Plastic + Aluminium
Dimensions (mm) 152x152x44 152x150x44 174x174x52 174x174x52
Cutout Dia (mm) 144 144 164 164
Wattage 8.5W 10W 13.5W 16.5W 
Lumen/CCT 1020lm/3000K/ 

4000K/6500K
1200lm/3000K/ 
4000K/6500K

1620lm/3000K/ 
4000K/6500K

1980lm/3000K/ 
4000K/6500K

Voltage: 220V-240Vز  ٚ  Surge protection up to 2.5kV

PowerGlow 

120lm
per watt^
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Slimmest metal panel with 50k life hours!

• Premium aluminium housing with unique slim design
• Longer life of 50k hrs
•	 dnly	ԛԚmm	thickness	to	fit	into	all	type	of	ceiling
•	 Extra	bright	light	with	ԛԚ5	lmֳwatt
• Surge protection up to 2.5 kV with wide voltage protection 160-360V
•	 ^o	visible	ſickering,	no	UªֳIR	and	low	glare	to	prevent	eye	strain
• Even and comfortable light perfected for your eye comfort
• Available in 5 wattages of 7W/12W/15W/18W/22W
• 6500K/4000K and 3000K CCTs in round/square form factor

Voltage: 220V-240Vز  

DuraSlim

LED 
Downlighter

LED 
Downlighter

LED 
Downlighter

LED 
Downlighter

LED 
Downlighter

Colour WW/CDL/NW WW/CDL/NW WW/CDL/NW WW/CDL/NW WW/CDL/NW
Material Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium
Dimensions 
(mm)

R: 120x120x10 
S: 110x110x10

R: 160x160x10
S: 140x140x10

R: 180x180x10
S: 170x170x10

R: 20x200x10
S: 180x180x10

R: 225x225x10
S: 225x225x10

Cutout Dia (mm) R: 105 
S: 95

R: 145
S: 120

R: 165
S: 152

R: 185
S: 162

R: 208
S: 208

Wattage 7W 12W 15W 18W  22W 
Lumen/CCT 735lm/3000K/ 

4000K/6500K
1260lm/3000K/
4000K/6500K

1575lm/3000K/
4000K/6500K

1890lm/3000K/ 
4000K/6500K

2310lm/3000K/
4000K/6500K

105lm
per watt^
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A sleeker, slimmer, metal surface mount ceiling light

• Die-cast premium aluminium material for reliable performance
• Even and comfortable light perfected for your eye comfort
•	 ^o	visible	ſickering,	no	UªֳIR	and	low	glare	to	prevent	eye	strain
• Surge protection up to 2.5 kV with wide voltage protection 160-360V
• Improved lumen (80lm/w)
• Life of 35,000 hours
• BIS safety standard, IEC 60598 registered and tested for 35° Ta

Voltage: 220V-240Vز 

Slim Surface Mount+/
Surface Mount+

LED Surface 
Downlighter

LED Surface 
Downlighter

LED Surface 
Downlighter

LED Surface 
Downlighter

Colour WW/CDL/NW WW/CDL/NW WW/CDL/NW WW/CDL/NW
Material Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium
Dimensions (mm) R: 90x90x35

S: 90x90x35
R: 164x164x30
S: 144x144x30

R: 187x187x30
S: 181x181x30

R: 235x235x46
S: 230x230x46

Wattage 3W  12W 15W 22W 
Lumen/CCT 190lm/3000K/ 

4000K/6500K
920lm/3000K/ 
4000K/6500K

1200lm/3000K/ 
4000K/6500K

1840lm/3000K/ 
4000K/6500K
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Voltage: 220V-240Vز  

Brighter light, longer life

• Strong focused 33° beam
• Wide voltage tolerance 160V-360V
• Glare free - easy on the eye
• Slimmer design for minimalistic look
• Super robust construction
• Premium aluminum housing for better heat management
• Wide voltage protection from 160V-360V and surge protection up to 2.5kV

Linea Sharp Slim

Linea Sharp 
Slim

Linea Sharp 
Slim

Linea Sharp 
Slim

Linea Sharp 
Slim

Linea Sharp 
Slim

Linea Sharp 
Slim

Colour WW/NW WW/NW WW/NW WW/NW WW/NW WW/NW
Material Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum
Dimensions 
(mm)

51x32x40 62x32x40 52x52x40 108x32x40 71x71x40 204x32x40

Cutout Dia 
(mm)

45x26 57x27 47x47 102x26 197x26 197x26

Wattage 2.5W 4W 6W 8W  10W  15W 
Lumen/CCT 140lm/ 

3000K/4000K
225lm/ 
3000K/4000K

400lm/
3000K/4000K

520lm/ 
3000K/4000K

650lm/ 
3000K/4000K

975lm/
3000K/4000K

New Arrival
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Brighter light, longer life

• Strong focused 40° beam
• Wide voltage tolerance 160V-360V
• Glare free - easy on the eye

Linea Sharp

LED Spotlight LED Spotlight LED Spotlight LED Spotlight LED Spotlight
Colour WW/NW WW/NW WW/NW WW/NW WW/NW
Material Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium
Dimensions (mm) 45x45x49 75x45x49 147x45x49 280x45x49 413x45x49
Cutout Dia (mm) 37x37 66x36 139x36 271x36 403x36
Wattage 3W 6W 10W 20W  30W 
Lumen/CCT 150lm/ 

3000K/4000K
525lm/ 
3000K/4000K

700lm/
3000K/4000K

1400lm/ 
3000K/4000K

2100lm/
3000K/4000K

Voltage: 220V-240Vز  ٚ  Surge Protection up to 2.5kV
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Philips profile strips are an innovation in 
customizable home illumination for the 
perfect ambience. With increased number 
of LEDs, these profile lights provide uniform 
light output when put in any type of profiles.

Take your creativity to the next level and 
experiment with new designs to accentuate 
the interiors.

171

PR
O

FI
LE

 LI
G

HT
IN

G



172



173173

ProGlow Nxt &  
Slim Edge Profile Strip

Profile Strip Light Profile Strip Light
Colour WW/CDL/NW WW/CDL/NW
Material NA NA
Dimensions (mm) 5000x10x0.2 5000x5x0.2
No. of LEDs 264 LED/mtr 144 LED/mtr
Recommended 
driver by Philips

12V 5A 12V 2A

Wattage 50W without driver 70W 
Lumen 1000lm/mtr 600lm/mtr 

Turn any ambience perfect

Express	yourself	with	the	Philips	Profile	lighting.	This	ſexible	WED	tape	is	perfect	
solution	for	most	of	profile	giving	you	the required	design	and	ambience.

• Accentuates your interiors
• High quality LED for bright and true shades of white 
•	 ;lexible	and	customisable
• Superior adhesive for easy installation

600lm
per Mtr*

1000lm
per Mtr*
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Philips LED strip lights is an innovation in 
customizable home illumination for the 
perfect ambiance to your liking. Unlike 
ſuorescent tubes, ſexible LED strip lights 
can be curved around corners, trimmed and 
connected to any required length.

Take your creativity off the straight and 
narrow, and experiment in exploring new 
ways to use to LED strip lights.

Philips LED strip lights is an innovation in 
customizable home illumination for the 
perfect ambiance to your liking. Unlike 
ſuorescent tubes, ſexible LED strip lights 
can be curved around corners, trimmed and 
connected to any required length.

Take your creativity off the straight and 
narrow, and experiment in exploring new 
ways to use to LED strip lights.
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Linea Bright/Glow/Premium/
Blue & ColorMagic 3 in 1

LineaBright Linea Premium Blue Strip ColourMagic 
3 in 1

LineaGlow

Colour WW/CDL/NW WW/CDL/NW Blue WW/NW/CDL (WW/NW/CDL)
Material NA NA NA NA NA
Dimensions 
(mm)

5000x8x0.3 
(5 mtr.)

5000x8x0.3 
(5 mtr.)

5000x8x0.2 
(5 mtr.)

5000x10x0.3 5000x10x2

No. of LEDs 72 LED/mtr 60 LED/mtr 60 LED/mtr 120 LED/mtr 120 LED/mtr
Wattage 28W 

with driver
50W LED 
with driver

25W LED 28W 
with driver

70W without 
driver

Lumen 500lm/mtr 900lm/mtr - 3100lm for 5 mtr 1200lm/mtr 

Low glare light for your enhanced eye comfort

Get enchanted with the beautiful ambience created by LineaBright. The customisable 
LED tape comes with superior adhesive for ease of installation.

• High quality LED for bright and true shades of white 
•	 ;lexible	and	customisable
• Superior adhesive for easy installation

Voltage: 220-240V

500lm
per Mtr*

900lm
per Mtr*

New Arrival





179

Bathroom and kitchen are most involved 
and intimate spaces in your house.
Recreating these spaces with right quality 
of light and using right form factor for light 
is extremely important for harmony and 
wellbeing of the entire family.

The right colour elevates sensory 
experiences and creates true delight for all. 
Right form factor ensures that visual fatigue 
is kept to minimum and space looks light 
and cheery.
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Single Head Wall Light Double Head Wall Light Single Head Wall Light
Model No. 582004 582005 582006
Colour Chrome Chrome Chrome
Material Metal Metal Metal
Dimensions (mm) 120x120x85 320x120x95 120x200x92
Lamp Base LED Integrated LED Integrated LED Integrated
Wattage 5W 10W 5W 
Lumen/CCT 370lm/ 

(WW/NW/CW on Toggle)
650lm/ 
(WW/NW/CW on Toggle

350lm/ 
(WW/NW/CW on Toggle)

Bathroom adoration with minimal efforts
These	wall	lights	create	ambient	light	to	give	a	warm	and	diffused	
glow	in	the	room.	It	can	light	up	specific	bathroom	areas	making	your	
bathroom	chores	smooth	like	shaving	and	applying	makeup.	^ow	
give	your	bathroom	a	feel	of	luxury	with	these	decorative	wall	lights.

•	 Perfect	chrome	finish
•	 	Tunable	white	for	ambience	(switch	from	cool	blue	light	to	warm	

white	light	through	simple	switch	toggles)
•	 IPԞԞ	protection	(makes	it	perfect	for	use	in	bathroom)

Voltage: 240V/50 Hz.

Artizy

Model No. 582006

Model No. 582005Model No. 582004

New Arrival



Model No. 581915
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LED Wall Light LED Wall Light
Model No. 581915 581916
Colour Chrome Chrome
Material Metal Metal
Dimensions (mm) 175x175x120 345x150x85
Lamp Base LED Integrated LED Integrated
Wattage 6W 9W 
Lumen/CCT 210lm/3000K 450lm/6000K

Easy on the eye, light on the senses
Want	shiny	teeth	and	complexion֪	Then	you׍ll	need	to	be	able	to	
see	yourself	in	the	best	light.	This	Philips	range	is	just	right	for	your	
bathroom	with	IPԞԞ	moisture	protection,	a	reduced	glare,	premium	
opal	glass	housing	and	chrome	mount	for	a	mirror	finish.

•	 Designed	for	humid	environment
•	 Premium	glass	for	reduced	glare
•	 Wong	life	WED	light	source
•	 Robust	metal	construction
•	 Adjustable	head	with	swivel	joint

Voltage: 240V/50 Hz.

Poise

Model No. 581915

Model No. 581916



Model No. 581921
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LED Wall Light LED Wall Light LED Wall Light
Model No. 581922 581921 581925
Colour White Chrome Chrome
Material Metal Metal Metal
Dimensions (mm) 140x140x125 165x100x165 120x160x220
Lamp Base LED Integrated LED Integrated LED Integrated
Wattage 7W 7W 6W 
Lumen/CCT 350lm/3000K 520lm/3000K/6000K 450lm/3000K/6000K

Fresh, clean, and safe
<et	ready	fast	for	school	or	work,	or	create	an	oasis	to	enjoy	a	relaxing	bath	
and	a	good	book.	�ufficient	functional	lighting	is	needed	in	front	of	the	
mirror.	Place	lights	above	and	to	the	sides	of	the	mirror,	in	order	to	reduce	
shadows	on	the	face	while	shaving	or	applyingֳremoving	makeup.

•	 Designed	for	humid	environment
•	 Premium	glass	for	reduced	glare
•	 Wong	life	WED	light	source
•	 Robust	metal	construction

Voltage: 240V/50 Hz.

Atom, Jade & Emporia

Model No. 581922
Atom

Model No. 581921
Emporia

Model No. 581925
Jade
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Add the style, enhance the clarity

It	takes	more	than	soap	and	water	to	keep	a	person	well	groomed.	Choose	
this	range	for	a	bright	and	shiny	look	for	yourself	and	your	bathroom.	
This	coordinated	range	provides	maximum	clarity	with	minimal	glare	and	
is	just	right	for	your	bathroom	with	IPԞԞ	moisture	protection,	a	premium	
opal	glass	housing	and	chrome	mount	for	a	mirror	finish.

•	 Robust	metal	construction
•	 Designed	for	humid	environment
•	 Adjustable	head	with	swivel	joint
•	 Premium	glass	for	reduced	glare
•	 Wong	life	WED	light	source

Ceiling Light 
Model No. 581918 
Colour Chrome
Material Metal
Dimensions (mm) 500x500x95
Lamp Base LED Integrated
Wattage 27W
Lumen/CCT 2300lm/3000K

Voltage: 240V / 50 Hz

Majesty

Model No. 581918



Model No. 58157
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Light and relaxed

The	aesthetic	design	with	chrome	finish	&	bright	output	of	Aquila	
&	ªega	will	boost	the	look	of	every	mirror	and	stay	on	the	wall	as	
modern	decorative	fixtures.

•	 �uperior	illumination
•	 Polished	chrome	finish
• White glass shade
•	 dptimum	performance

Voltage: 220-240V

Aquila & Vega 

Model No. 58158
Vega

Model No. 58157
Aquila

Wall Light Wall Light
Model No. 58157 58158
Colour Polished chrome finish Polished chrome finish
Material Metal Metal
Dimensions (mm) 395x105x140 595x105x140
Lamp Base LED Integrated LED Integrated
Wattage 15W 22W
Lumen/CCT 1275lm/3000K 2000lm/3000K
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Be it public spaces or private homes, Track 
Lights offer an eżcient and elegant way 
to illuminate your spaces - anytime of 
night or day.

Philips offers a range of versatile Track 
Lights that are easily installable on ceiling 
or wall mounted fixtures, and offer a 
tasteful approach to illumination.  

Be it the relaxing glow of ‘warm 
lighting’ for intimate home moments, 
or the energetic spark of ‘cold lighting’ 
to enhance retail ambiences and 
experiences - the Philips Track Light range 
delivers the best of style, performance 
and value. 
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Reimagine retail

There׍s	more	to	thingsׯthanׯmeetsׯthe	eye,	Philips	track	light	range	
is	a	must	for	every	retail	outlet	which	will	not	only	enhance	the	
product	appearance	but	take	it	from	usual	to	the	ultimate	best.

•	 CustomiŶable	wattage	options
•	 Wong-lasting	fixture
•	 Robust	metal	construction
•	 ;unctional,	minimal	design
•	 Perfect	fit	for	any	homeֳoutlet

* Not Included

Stanchion Track Light

Model No. 31445 

Track 1 meter 

Model No. 31447

Model No. 31446 

Model No. 31448

Track Head Track Head Track Head Track Head
Model No. 31445 31446 31447 31448
Colour Black&White Black&White Black&White Black
Material Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium
Dimensions (mm) 180x50x110 158x65x125 165x82x154 122x68x130
Lamp Base LED LED LED GU10
Wattage 10W 20W 30W 1x10W Max* 

Lumen/CCT 700lm/WW,CW, NW 1500lm/WW,CW, NW 2150lm/WW,CW, NW – 
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Other than the functional requirements of 
lighting and security, Outdoor lighting truly 
goes beyond illumination. Outdoor lighting 
defines the silhouette of the home, the very 
character of it.

The right combination of design and 
placement can elevate and take the 
outdoor experience to an entire next level. 
The texture and vibrancy of the walls, the 
garden and the greenery, the fountain and 
everything else can be accentuated with the 
wide variety of archetypes available.

Philips lifestyle offers widest variety of 
Outdoor collection in all design languages. 
The lasting look and performance of these 
luminaires are a testimony of great design, 
sturdy build, and impeccable finish.O
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Model No. 582048

Model No. 582049
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Designed to light up your walkway
These elegantly designed wall lights are easy to install. It comes with soft corners 
and anthracite colours accentuate the gentle throw of the light. Now easily light 
up your balcony/patio, poolside with evenly distributed, comfort lights. 

• Dust proof 
• No ingress of dust 
• Protected against jets of water
•	 Powder	coated	aluminium	fixture	
• Ideal for garden, who is an balcony/patio, poolside

Voltage: 220-240V.

Alfresco

Model No. 582052 Model No. 582051 Model No. 582050

Round Pattern 
Wall Light

Square Pattern 
Wall Light

Wall Light Wall Light Wall Light

Model No. 582049 582048 582052 582051 582050
Colour Anthracite Anthracite Anthracite Anthracite Anthracite
Material Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium
Dimensions (mm) 183x41x148 183x42x120 167x167x99 167x167x99 256x85x85
Lamp Base LED Integrated LED Integrated LED Integrated LED Integrated LED Integrated
Wattage 12W 12W 10W 10W 10W 

Lumen/CCT 720lm/WW 720lm/WW 750lm/WW 450lm/ WW 450lm/WW

Model No. 582051

Model No. 582049
Model No. 582048

New Arrival
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Beautiful pattern with visual delight
This	exquisite	decorative	wall	washer	creates	a	beautiful	up	and	down	
lighting	effect,	that	adds	romantic	&	harmonious	ambience	to	your	room	
as	well	as	your	exterior	surroundings.

•	 Exquisite	light	effect
• Tunable white for ambience (switch from cool blue light to warm 

white light through simple switch toggles)
• IP44 protection (makes it perfect for use in moist areas as well)

Voltage: 220-240V.

Russet

Two-way Wall Washer
Model No. 582009
Colour Outside: Black, Inside: Reddish Brown
Material Metal
Dimensions (mm) 200x95x127
Lamp Base LED Integrated
Wattage 10W 

Lumen/CCT 850lm/(WW/NW/CW on Toggle)

Model No. 582009

New Arrival
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Model No. 582060

Model No. 582061
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Radiant

Exquisite pattern with visual delight
With	modern,	minimalistic	design,	this	wall	light	exudes	a	distinct	look	when	
installed on the walls of buildings, gardens and along pathways. It can be 
strategically	put	to	highlight	your	surroundings	with	exquisite	patterns.	The	
two-way directional light on either side of the wall, illuminates a larger surface 
area for a magical look.

•	 Unique	shape
•	 Premium	finish
• Beautiful pattern 

Voltage: 220-240V.

Model No. 582061 

One-way Wall Washer Two-way Wall Washer
Model No. 582060 582061
Colour Black Black
Material Aluminium Aluminium
Dimensions (mm) 78x87x43 145x87x43
Lamp Base LED Integrated LED Integrated
Wattage 5W 10W 

Lumen/CCT 475lm/WW 950lm/WW

Model No. 582060

New Arrival
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Model No. 581933
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Designed to delight
These elegantly designed wall washers are a perfect draw out of the modern design. 
Soft corners and anthracite colour accentuate the gentle throw of the light in two 
directions.	IP65	rating	assures	product	usage	both	in	interiors	as	well	as	exteriors.

• Superior illumination
•	 Classy	anthracite	finish
• Premium aluminum material
• Optimum performance
•	 IP65	fixture	ideal	for	outdoor	and	wet	areas

Voltage: 220-240V.

Gamma

One-Way Wall  
Washer

Two-Way Wall 
Washer

Two-Way Wall 
Washer

Two-Way Wall 
Washer

Model No. 582088 581933 581934 581935
Colour Anthracite Anthracite Anthracite Anthracite
Material Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium
Dimensions (mm) 79x77x36 79x77x36 119x80x38 168x80x41
Lamp Base LED Integrated LED Integrated LED Integrated LED Integrated
Wattage 3W 2W 4W 7W

Lumen/CCT 230lm/3000K 100lm/3000K 250lm/3000K 382lm/3000K

Model No. 581933Model No. 582088

Model No. 581934 Model No. 581935
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Model No. 58162

Model No. 58163Model No. 31450
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Add charisma to your space
These elegantly designed wall washers are a perfect draw out of the modern
design. Soft corners and anthracite colour accentuate the gentle throw of the
light in two, three and four directions.

• Superior illumination
•	 Classy	anthracite	finish
• Premium aluminium material
• Optimum performance
• Highlight the outdoors
•	 IP65	fixture	ideal	for	outdoor	&	wet	areas

Voltage: 220-240V.

Alpha, Trigon  
& Propulsio

Wall Washer Wall Washer Wall Washer
Model No. 58162 58163 31450
Colour Anthracite Anthracite Anthracite
Material Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium
Dimensions (mm) 111x111x100 165x165x49 159x99x66
Lamp Base LED Integrated LED Integrated LED Integrated
Wattage 12W 9W 10W

Lumen/CCT 950lm/3000K 550lm/3000K 670lm/3000K

Model No. 58162
Alpha

Model No. 58163
Trigon

Model No. 31450
Propulsio
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An urbane elevation
The neatly designed modern and minimal step light melds into 
the background settings and provides just the right ambient 
illumination to create an interesting setting.

• LED light with beautiful light pattern
• Highlight the outdoors
• Endurance meets contemporary style
• Clean lines, sleek design, warm white light
•	 Robust	finish
• Long life LED source

Voltage: 220V-240V

Step Lights

Model No. 31435
Surface

Model No. 30974
Recessed

Model No. 34151
Recessed

Model No. 31436
Surface

Model No. 34152
Recessed

Step Light LED Step Light LED Step Light LED Step Light LED Step Light
Model No. 31435 (IP65) 30974 (IP44) 34151 (IP44) 34152 (IP44) 31436 (IP44)
Colour Anthracite grey White Anthracite grey Anthracite grey Anthracite grey
Material Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium
Dimensions 
(mm)

104x104x35 85x85x32 84x84x44 115x84x44 201x91x35

Lamp Base LED Integrated LED Integrated LED Integrated LED Integrated LED Integrated
Wattage 3W 2W 2W 3W 5W 

Lumen/CCT 50lm/3000K 30lm/3000K 30lm/3000K 85lm/3000K 165lm/3000K
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Model No. 31385
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Spike up the gorgeousness
The well-designed modern and rugged Garden Spike is a great addition to 
highlight your garden spaces. COB integrated lighting keeps the product high 
on	light	dispersion	and	efficiency.

• 80% energy savings
• Outdoor ambient lighting
•	 Protection	against	dust	&	jet	of	water	from	any	direction
•	 IP65	fixture	ideal	for	outdoor	&	wet	areas

Voltage: 220V-240V

Garden Spike 

Garden Spike Garden Spike Garden Spike
Model No. 581938 31385 31386
Colour Black Anthracite Anthracite
Material Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium
Dimensions (mm) 100x61x47 100x75x75 122x85x85
Lamp Base LED COB Integrated LED COB Integrated LED COB Integrated
Wattage 3W 7W 12W

Lumen/CCT 150lm/3000K 360lm/3000K/4000K 
Red,Green,Blue,Amber

625lm/3000K/4000K

Model No. 31385

Model No. 581938 Model No. 31386
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Model No. 58174 | 58176
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Walk on the stylish side
The wonderful design of Glide is a stylish way to enjoy your outdoor moments. 
High-quality	materials	and	classic	finish	fit	perfectly	with	your	personal	style.

• Highlight the outdoors
•	 IP65	fixture	ideal	for	gardens
•	 Black	premium	finish

Voltage: 220-240V.

Glide

Wall Lantern Post Lantern Pedestal Lantern
Model No. 58174 58175 58176
Colour Black Black Black
Material Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium
Dimensions (mm) 156x260x290 156x156x337 156x156x600
Lamp Base E27 E27 E27
Wattage 1x9W Max 1x9W Max 1x9W Max

Model No. 58174

Model No. 58176
Model No. 58175
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Model No. 58168 | 58169
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Light up your path
Enjoy a beautiful garden with an IP 65 range of outdoor lights. 
This outdoor range is especially designed for harsh outdoor 
environments. 

• LED light with beautiful light pattern
• Highlight the outdoors
•	 IP65	fixture	ideal	for	gardens
•	 Black	premium	finish

Voltage: 220-240V

Yolo & Blade

Model No. 58168
Yolo Model No. 58172

Blade

Model No. 58169
Yolo

Model No. 58173
Blade

Wall Lantern Pedestal Lantern Wall Lantern Pedestal
Model No. 58168 58169 58172 58173
Colour Black Black Black White & Black
Material Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium
Dimensions (mm) 90x125x265 85x85x800 90x125x200 85x85x500
Lamp Base LED Integrated LED Integrated LED Integrated LED Integrated
Wattage 9W 9W 9W 9W 

Lumen/CCT 460lm/3000K 460lm/3000K 350lm/3000K 350lm/3000K
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Model No. 58171
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Outline the outdoors… stunningly.
Enjoy a beautiful garden with an IP 65 range of outdoor lights. 
This outdoor range is especially designed for harsh outdoor 
environments.

• LED light with beautiful light pattern
• Highlight the outdoors
•	 IP65	fixture	ideal	for	gardens
•	 Black	premium	finish

Voltage: 220-240V 

Pylon

Model No. 58170
Pylon

Model No. 58171
Pylon

Model No. 58167
Yob

Model No. 58166
Yob

Wall Lantern Pedestal Lantern Wall Lantern Pedestal Lantern
Model No. 58170 58171 58166 58167
Colour Black Black Black Black
Material Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium
Dimensions (mm) 90x125x200 85x85x650 100x110x137 195x195x650
Lamp Base LED Integrated LED Integrated LED Integrated LED Integrated
Wattage 9W 9W 5W 5W

Lumen/CCT 360lm/3000K 360lm/3000K 360lm/3000K 360lm/3000K
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A weather-proof fixture!
Designed	for	harsh	outdoor	conditions	of	dust	&	water	with	IP67	rating. 
The	product	offers	uniform	light	output	ensuring	best	in	class	performance.

•	 An	affordable	inground	light	suitable	for	-	gardens	&	patios,	pool	areas, 
other	high-exposure	areas

•	 IP67	rating	means	the	fixture	is	protected	in	most	types	of	weather 
(dust	&	rain	+	protected	from	temporary	immersion	in	water)

•	 Diffused	soft	light:	perfect	for	outdoor	lighting	&	low	on	glare
• Able to handle surge protection up to 2 kV
• Dust-proof - No Ingress of dust

Voltage: 220-240V 

IP67 IP65

LED Inground Light LED Inground Light LED Inground Light LED Surface Light
Model No. — — — —
Colour Grey Grey Grey WW/CW
Material Metal Metal Metal Rust-free synthetic
Dimensions (mm) 55x55x90.6 65x65x92 75x75x103 205x205x54
Lamp Base LED Integrated LED Integrated LED Integrated LED Integrated
Wattage 3W 5W 10W 12W 

Lumen/CCT 160lm 250lm 500lm 840lm

All Weather 
In-Ground Lights

All Weather 
Surface Lights
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Product Descriptions MRP 

CHANDELIERS

581964 Naica Chandelier MSS Titanium Bold Black 56,500/-

581965 Naica Pendant MSS Titanium Gold Black 59,500/-

581966 Naica Wall MSS Titanium Gold Black G9 7,990/-

581976 Gladius Chandelier Gold & Clear Crystal 55,990/-

581977 Gladius Pendant Gold & Clear Crystal  E1 57,500/-

581978 Gladius Wall Gold & Clear Crystal  G9 9,490/-

581972 Flagship Pendant White & Gold E27 4*Max 32,990/-

581973 Flagship Pendant White & Gold  E27 6*Max  35,990/-

581974 Flagship Wall White & Gold  E14 1*Max 40 6,990/-

581975 Flagship Wall White & Gold E14 2*Max 40W 9,990/-

581968 Shield Chandelier Chrome & Clear Crystal 45,500/-

581969 Shield Pendant Chrome & Clear Crystal E2 55,500/-

581970 Shield Pendant Chrome & Clear Crystal E1 72,500/-

581971 Shield Wall Chrome & Clear Crystal G9 9,900/-

581963 Inlay Pendant Clear Crystal Gold E14 57,500/-

581967 Crystal Chandelier MSS Titanium Gold G9 57,500/-

581865 Caesar Wall Crystal SS G9 1*MAX 42W  8,730/-

581864 Caesar Pendant Crystal SS G9 6*MAX 42W 35,240/-

581863 Caesar Crystal SS G9 5*MAX 42W 25,880/-

581846 Corona Pendant Crystal SS Chrome G9 7*MAX 42W 36,460/-

581847 Corona Crystal SS Chrome G9 7*MAX 42W 32,430/-

581886 Corona Pendant Crystal SS Chrome G9 5*42W 42,100/-

581848 Corona Wall Crystal SS Chrome G9 6,520/-

581857 Monarch Chandelier Crystal Ag Al Rod E14 6*MAX 60W 33,940/-

581858 Monarch Wall Crystal Ag Al Rod E14 1*MAX 60W 6,000/-

581885 Monarch Chandelier Crystal Ag Al Rod E14 9*MAX 60W 41,430/-

581842 Allure Pendant Crystal Chrome G9 5*MAX 42W 49,320/-

581843 Allure Crystal French Gold G9 4*MAX 42W 30,620/-

581845 Corral Chandelier Crystal SS G9 5*MAX 42W 23,430/-

581906 Chalice Chandelier Crystal Cognac Glass SS G9 6*MAX 42W 39,900/-

581841 Chalice Chandelier Crystal Cognac Glass SS G9 6*MAX 42W 28,540/-

581844 Crescent Pendant Crystal Ivory Gold G9 5*MAX 42W 39,840/-

581884 Crescent Pendant Crystal Chrome G9 5*MAX 42W 30,240/-
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Product Descriptions MRP 

581849 Cameo Crystal Round G9 5*33W Max 21,450/-

581850 Cameo Crystal Square G9 5*33W Max 16,340/-

581903 Splendora Pendant Anodized G9 7*42W 29,420/-

581904 Splendora Ceiling Anodized G9 7*42W 27,220/-

581905 Splendora Single Wall Light G9 1*42W 6,360/-

581901 Torrent Pendant Clear Crystal SS G9 6*MAX 42W 58,170/-

581902 Torrent 1H Wall Light Clear Crystal SS G9 7,910/-

581853 Regalia Pendant Borosilicate Glass  25,100/-

581852 Regalia Double Wall Clear Glass C 6,790/-

581851 Regalia Single Wall Clear Glass C 4,260/-

581854 Umbra Pendant Borosilicate Glass Chrome & Red CU GG9 8*MAX 33W 31,260/-

LEAD FAMILIES

582065 Lucidus 5H Pendant Down E27 19,490/-

582066 Lucidus Wall 1H Down E27 5,990/-

582026 Ornate Wood Table Lamp E27 1*Max20W  3,640/-

582084 Ornate Wood Floor Lamp E27 10,990/-

582012 Marvel Wall Light E27 1*Max 10W 5,990/-

582011 Marvel Pendant E27 1*Max 20W 6,330/-

582015 Motif Mesh Droplet E27 1*Max 20W  6,330/-

582014 Motif Mesh Globe E27 1*Max 20W 6 ,760/-

582013 Motif Mesh Cylinder E27 1*Max 20W 6,970/-

582016 Motif Wall Light E27 1*Max 10W 5,990/-

58145 Jazz Wall Light Single 4,150/-

58145 Jazz Wall Light Double 6,800/-

58147 Jazz Pendant Single 5,800/-

58148 Jazz 3 Head Pendant 10,350/-

58149 Jazz Table Lamp 5,500/-

58150 Jazz Floor Lamp 8,950/-

58135 Roseate Wall Light Double 8,000/-

58135 Roseate Wall Light Single 4,700/-

58137 Roseate Pendant Single 8,000/-

58138 Roseate 3 Head Pendant 12,150/-

58139 Roseate Table Lamp 6,600/-

58140 Roseate Floor Lamp 10,950/-
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Product Descriptions MRP 

31425 Muziris Single Head Wall Light 3,050/-

31426 Muziris Double Head Wall Light 5,100/-

31434 Muziris Laminar Wall Light 2,750/-

31429 Muziris 1 Head Cylindrical Pendant  2,750/-

31430 Muziris 3 Head Cylindrical Pendant 7,600/-

31431 Muziris 1 Head Gold Cylindrical Pendant 3,450/-

31432 Muziris 3 Head Gold Cylindrical Pendant  8,300/-

31402 Muziris 7W Picture Light 3,150/-

31403 Muziris 12W Picture Light 3,550/-

581999 Muziris 22W Bronze Picture Light 7,490/-

58071 Grandeur Wall Light Double 5,650/-

58071 Grandeur Wall Light Single 3,150/-

58072 Grandeur Pendant 3 Head Pendant 8,950/-

581871 Floret 6W LED Single Wall Lamp 3,350/-

581872 Floret 12W LED Double Wall Lamp 5,200/-

581873 Floret 6W LED Table Lamp 4,000/-

581876 Striker Single Wall Lamp 1* E27 4,600/-

581877 Striker Table Lamp 1* E27 4,600/-

581878 Striker Floor Lamp 1* E27 8,950/-

581874 Sierra Floor Lamp White 1* E27  9,200/-

581875 Arc Floor Lamp White 1* E27 13,800/-

PENDANTS & CEILING  

582047 Ritzy Pendant Opal E27  8,560/-

582017 Gemini Red+Silver E27 1*Max 20W  5,490/-

582018 Gemini Silver+Gold E27 1*Max 20W  5,490/-

582019 Gemini Ivy League+White E27 Max20W  5,490/-

582021 Hemis Matt Black+Gold E27 1*Max20W  4,830/-

582020 Hemis Crimson Brown E27 1*Max 20W  4,830/-

582025 Vivid Pendant Ivy League E27Max20W  3,990/-

582024 Vivid Pendant Matte Gold E27Max20W  3,990/-

582023 Vivid Pendant Blue E27 1*Max20W 3,990/-

30898 Ceiling lamp chrome 4x42W 230V 24,880/-

30899 Pendant Chrome 4x42W 230V 26,920/-

58074 Beacon Pendant Rose gold and Silver 4,450/-
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Product Descriptions MRP 

58074 Beacon Pendant Wine and Silver 4,450/-

58076 Blithe 3 Head Pendant Wine and Silver Round 11,050/-

58076 Blithe 3 Head Pendant Rosegold and Silver Round 11,050/-

58078 Blithe 3 Head Pendant Wine and Silver Linear 10,750/-

58078 Blithe 3 Head Pendant Rosegold and Silver Linear 10,750/-

58127 Tawny Pendant Copper 5,800/-

41058 Lustre Pendant Black 1x24W 230V  4,324/-

41058 Lustre Pendant Chrome 1x24W 230V  4,324/-

41058 Lustre Pendant Copper 1x24W 230V 4,324/-

41058 Lustre Pendant Gold 1x24W 230V 4,324/-

31451 Vintage Cord Rose Gold 1,450/-

31452 Vintage Cord Brush Bronze  1,450/-

582010 Dome Ceiling Light 32W 11,780/-

582056 Saturn 18W LED Ceiling Light IP44 Brown/Gold Outer Ring WW/CW  3,430/-

582057 Saturn 24W LED Ceiling Light IP44 Brown/Gold Outer Ring WW/CW 4,720/-

581898 Summit 25W LED Ceiling Light WW/CW 5,500/-

581899 Crown LED Ceiling Light 1X22W CW  5,650/-

581900 Willow LED Ceiling Light 1X22W WW 10,950/-

WALL LIGHTS

582063 Ebony Wall Light 15W WW 5,900/-

582002 Delight Wall Light 1H 5W IP44 (Chrome) 7,490/-

582003 Delight Wall Light 1H 5W IP44 (White) 7,490/-

582008 Bling Wall Light 1H 5W IP44 6,410/-

582007 Bling Wall Light 2H 10W IP44 9,630/-

581923 Aster Wall Light 1H 7W 3,000/-

58154 10W Duo Led Wall Light 4,550/-

58155 20W Duo Led Wall Light 6,300/-

581917 Roman 6W LED Wall Light WW/CW 3,350/-

582105 Oriel Jal 15W Dimmable  3,800/-

582104 Oriel Classic 15W Dimmable  3,800/- 

582103 Oriel Giraffe 15W Dimmable  3,800/- 

30978 Brushed Nickel Wall Light 1H 2,450/-

30979 Brushed Nickel Wall Light 2H 4,250/-

31453 Trunk Wall Light 1H 3,550/-
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Product Descriptions MRP 

31454 Trunk Wall Light 2H 6,800/-

31457 Tale Wall Light 1H 3,550/-

31458 Tale Wall Light 2H 6,800/-

31455 Chiffe Wall Light 1H 3,550/-

31456 Labyrinth Wall Light 2H 6,800/-

58184 Platina Wall Light - Single  3,450/-

58070 Glint Wall Light - Single  3,550/-

58185 Blush Wall Light - Single 3,450/-

581879 Aspire Single Spot GU 10 2,750/-

581919 Nixon White 1H 7W WW  2,950 /-

581919 Nixon Chrome 1H 7W WW  3,050/- 

581880 Aspire Double Spot GU 10 4,150/-

581881 Vista Single Wall 1* E14 3,450/-

34303 Grace Wall Light - Single 1,500/-

34302 Stylo Wall Light - Single 1,400/-

34304 Trendo Wall Light - Double 2,450/-

30975 Bedside Light LED 2W 1,700/-

48042 Bedside Light 3W LED White 3000K  2,250/-

48042 Bedside Light 3W LED Black 3000K 2,250/-

31437 Hint Bedside Light WH 3000K 3,850/-

31440 Picture Lights 12W Chrome  3,100/-

31441 Picture lights 12W Silver 3,100/-

30973 Picture Light LED 6W 3000K  2,750/-

48043 Picture Light Chrome LED 10W 30K 3,150/-

48027 Ultron LED Wall Light WW/CW 17W 1350lm     1,600/-

48027 Ultron Scene Switch Plus 2,100/-

DESKLIGHTS

61013 Breeze LED Desklight White 1,450/-

61013 Air LED Desklight Black 1,450/–

581931 SKYY LED Desklight 2,050/-

31438 Hint Table Lamp WH 30K 4,100/-

581932 Orbit LED Desklight 2,200/-

581930 Cosmos Rechargeable LED Desklight  2,900/-
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DOWNLIGHTERS

IP44 Low Glare COB 7W 2,700/-

IP44 Low Glare COB 12W 3,500/-

IP44 Low Glare COB 20W 4,700/-

Deco COB LED Spot Light 7W 2,580/-

Deco COB LED Spot Light 12W 3,230/-

Thin Trim Dimmable Deep Recessed 7W COB 2,050/-

Thin Trim Dimmable Deep Recessed 12W COB 2,740/-

Thin Trim Dimmable Deep Recessed 18W COB 4,110/-

Thin Trim Dimmable Deep Recessed 7W COB Dimmable 2,850/-

Thin Trim Dimmable Deep Recessed 12W COB Dimmable 3,430/-

Surface COB 7W 2,280/-

Surface COB 12W 3,120/-

Surface COB 18W 4,310/-

Deco Surface COB Spot Light 7W 2,590/-

Deco Surface COB Spot Light 12W 3,420/-

FlexBeam COB 7W 1,900/-

FlexBeam COB 12W 2,500/-

FlexBeam COB 18W 3,725/-

FlexBeam COB 22W 4,345/-

FlexSpot COB 10W 4,650/-

FlexFocus COB 3W 1,290/-

COB Pro LED Spot Light 7W 1,870/-

COB Pro LED Spot Light 12W 2,460/-

COB Pro LED Spot Light 18W 3,670/-

COB Pro LED Spot Light 22W 4,280/-

Aura StylEdge LED Downlighter 5W 1,480/-

Aura StylEdge LED Downlighter 7W 1,730/-

Aura StylEdge LED Downlighter 10W  2,090/-

Aura StylEdge LED Downlighter 15W 2,470/-

PowerGlow LED Downlighter 8.5W 1,670/-

PowerGlow LED Downlighter 10W 1,860/-

PowerGlow LED Downlighter 13.5W 2,110/-
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PowerGlow LED Downlighter 16.5W 2,700/-

DuraSlim LED Downlighter 7W 1,270/-

DuraSlim LED Downlighter 12W 1,600/-

DuraSlim LED Downlighter 15W 2,040/-

DuraSlim LED Downlighter 18W 2,560/-

DuraSlim LED Downlighter 22W  3,220/-

Surface Mount+ LED Surface Downlighter 3W 1,260/-

Slim Surface Mount+ LED Surface Downlighter 12W 2,200/-

Slim Surface Mount+ LED Surface Downlighter 15W  2,440/-

Surface Mount+ LED Surface Downlighter 22 W 3,960/-

Linea Sharp 3W 1,580/-

Linea Sharp 6W 2,330/-

Linea Sharp 10W  3,620/-

Linea Sharp 20W  9,040/-

Linea Sharp 30W 11,510/-

Linea Sharp Slim 2.5W 1,580/-

Linea Sharp Slim 4W 2,100/-

Linea Sharp Slim 6W 2,460/-

Linea Sharp Slim 8W 3,510/-

Linea Sharp Slim 10W 3,865/-

Linea Sharp Slim 15W 6,325/-

PROFILE/COVE LIGHTING

ProGlow Nxt (264 LED/ Mtr) 3,600/-

Slim Edge (144 LED/Mtr) 3.000/-

Linea Bright (72 LED /Mtr) 2,980/-

Linea Premium (60 LED/Mtr) 4,260/-

ColorMagic 3 in 1 (Tunable) 3,575/-

Linea Glow (120 LED/Mtr) 2,450/-

LED Strip Blue 3,290/-

BATHROOM

582004 Artizy 5W IP44 Round Wall light 5,340/-

582006 Artizy 5W IP44 Vertical Wall light 5,340/-

582005 Artizy 2H 10W IP44 Wall light 8,560/-

581915 Poise 6W IP44 LED Wall Light 3,300/-
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581916 Poise 9W IP44 LED Wall Light CW  5,200/-

581922 Atom 7W IP44 LED Wall Light WW 2,150/-

581925 JADE 6W IP44 LED WALL LIGHT WW/CW  4,950/-

581921 Emporia 7W IP44 LED Wall Light WW/CW  3,700 /-

581918 Majesty 27W 2300lm WW IP44 LED 11,500/-

58157 Aquila 15W Led Wall Light 5,100/-

58158 Vega 22W LED Wall Light 6,100/-

TRACK LIGHT

31442 Stanchion Track 1 Meter White/Black 1,400/-

31445 Track Light Stanchion Track Black/White 10W Head NW/CW/WW 4,450/-

31446 Track Light Stanchion Track Black/White 20W Head NW/CW/WW 5,250/-

31447 Track Light Stanchion Track Black/White 30W Head NW/CW/WW 6,600/-

31448 Track Light Stanchion Track GU10 Head Black 2,050/-

OUTDOOR

582050 Alfresco HorizLong 10W 7,940/-

582052 Alfresco Square Plain 10W 7,940/-

582048 Alfresco Square Pattern 12W 8,560/-

582049 Alfresco Round Pattern 12W 8,560/-

582051 Alfresco Square Grill 10W 9,630/-

582009 Russet Two-way Wall Washer10W IP44 8,130/-

582060 Radiant One-way Wall Washer 5W 2,360/-

582061 Radiant Two-way Wall Washer10W 3,430/-

582088 Gamma 3W One-Way 2,350/-

58159 Gamma 2W Single Head LED Wall Light 2,900/-

58160 Gamma 4W Double Head LED Wall Light 3,750/-

58161 Gamma 7W, Three Head LED Wall Light 4,550/-

58162 Alpha 12W, LED Wall washer 4,850/-

31450 Propulsio Updown Lighter Anthracite 3,750/-

58163 Trigon 9W Triangular, LED Wall Light  4,550/-

31436 Andromeda Step Grey 30K 3,350/-

31435 Andromeda 5W LED Surface Mount Step Light 2,650/-

30974 Step Light LED 2W 1,000/-

34151 2W Anthracite LED Step Light 1,100/-

34152 3W Anthracite LED Step Light 1,500/-
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31386 12W Garden Spike NW/WW 2,450/-

581938 3W Philips Black Garden Spike WW 1,600 /-

31385 7W Garden Spike NW/WW 1,800 /-

31385 7W Garden Spike RED/GREEN/ BLUE/AMBER 2,000/-

58174 Glide Wall Lantern Black E27 5,100/-

58175 Glide Post Black E27 5,100/-

58176 Glide Pedestal Black E27 7,600/-

58168 Yolo Wall Lantern LED Black 1x9W 5,400/-

58169 Yolo Pedestal LED Black 1x9W 8,150/-

58166 YOB Wall Lantern Black 5W 5,400/-

58167 YOB Pedestal LED Black 1x5W 8,150/-

58172 Blade Wall Lantern LED Black 1x9W 5,400/-

58173 Blade Pedestal LED Black 1x9W 8,150/-

58170 Pylon Wall Lantern LED Black 1x9W 5,400/-

58171 Pylon Pedestal LED Black 1x9W 8,150/-

IP67 LED Inground Light 3W 2,230/-

IP67 LED Inground Light 5W 3,280/-

IP65 LED Inground Light 10W 4,370/-

IP65 LED Surface Light 12W 2,620/-
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“Inspire consumers to buy the light experience, before the design…“
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Philips Hue | Get more out of your daily routine

What consumers want? My home is where I share moments with my family; it’s where we try to connect and bond together knowing that every instant is
precious. I am aware that the right light can play a key role to support activities at home or to impact how I feel at a moment. There are some products that
are doing such things but are either not working together or/and are only for a single purpose. I wish I easily could adapt my lighting to the different
activities we want to do at home.

Philips Hue lights support you in your daily routines. Whether it is in the morning to help you prepare for your workday by providing cool white light to help
you energize, throughout the day to help you stay concentrated on your tasks, reduce glare when you are reading or in the evening helping you to relax,
unwind and prepare for bed. Philips Hue provides different light settings to make sure you can get the most out of your day, everyday. Set your settings
manually via the app or one of the accessories or automate your lights to get the right light setting for the moment of the day.

• Easy to install through pre-configured starter kits and a well designed, simple installation process
• Largest portfolio of lights (bulbs, lamps, fixtures)
• Set your own light setting by choosing from warm white (yellow color) to cool white (blue white) light
• Many ways to control, choose the one you find easiest: app, switch, sensors, remote, timers or voice control
• Use the different pre-set modes to support your daily activities
• Works with all main smart home partners (Apple Homekit, Google Home, Amazon Alexa)

Relax with a soft glow of 
warm white light

Read better with white 
light

Concentrate longer with 
finely tuned bright light

Get energized with blue 
white light
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Philips Hue | Wake up and go to sleep

What consumers want? It is difficult for me to fall asleep or wake up in the morning and I feel out of sync with my biological clock. I feel tired during the day;
this is especially an issue during the dark winter months where there is no sunlight when I wake up. I would love a way to help me maintain a regular sleep
routine to go to sleep and wake up more naturally. I wish there was a natural way for me to wake me up refreshed and help me go to sleep easily.

Philips Hue lights help to support your morning and evening routines. Just set the experience by indicating the time and lights you want to wake up with or
help you to prepare for going to sleep. In the morning you will be waken up in a natural way as Philips Hue provides you with light that mimics the sunrise,
slowly increasing in brightness to wake you up refreshed. In the evening Philips Hue helps you unwind and prepare for sleep with light that slowly dims
down to a comfortable setting for you to close your eyes.

• Select your own light setting from warm to cool white light
• Many ways to customize your experience, choose the one you find easiest: app, switch, sensors, remote, timers or voice control
• Possibility to connect to sleep management third party apps to access more tracking possibilities
• Wake up with one light or several lights in one or multiple rooms
• Automatically run a routine once created
• Works with all main smart home partners (Apple Homekit, Google Home, Amazon Alexa)

Wake up with natural 
sunlight

Prepare for sleep with 
warm white light

Light that slowly dims down to 
unwind and prepare for sleep 
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Wake Up 

Concentrate 

Read 

Cozy atmosphere

Relax Light for your moments

EnergizeSleep

Look Good

Philips Hue | Use Cases
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Philips Hue is compatible with voice assistants like Google Assistant, Amazon Alexa and Apple Siri. So, 
have fun connecting and controlling your Hue lights simply by your voice commands!
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Control Hue lights through Voice Assistants
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Features/Benefits WiFi Philips Hue

Connectivity

Limited by WiFi range. If WiFi signal is weak 
from where you are operating the app or it is 
weak where the WiFi bulb is placed, you will 
encounter glitches in controlling the bulb.

Seamless connectivity as lights are controlled via Hue Bridge (both Hue lights and Hue Bridge are based on Zigbee 
technology). In a Zigbee system, each light can relay commands to the other lights providing for higher degree of 
stability. Even if a bulb is placed where WiFi range is weak, the lights can still be controlled as commands can be 
relayed between Hue lights.

Clogging of WiFi network Possible if many WiFi bulbs are used together Philips Hue provides for faster connections and greater coverage without clogging WiFi network (commands 
executed through ZigBee)

Setup Need to enter the WiFi password every time a 
bulb is installed. Simple process to set up and no need to enter passwords when installing Hue lights

Degree of security Moderate High degree of security as Philips Hue is cloud-based which releases security updates of the system regularly. No 
one can take control of Philips lights even if WiFi is compromised.

Can the lights be synced to 
movies, music and games? No Yes. With Hue Sync app on your desktop/laptop, the lights will sync to movies, music or games being played on 

the computer and change colors automatically basis the content played.

Compatibility with third-
party apps No

Yes. There are more than 700+ third-party apps with which Philips Hue is compatible. These apps enable a user to 
experience all the functionalities of Hue system. A few examples given below:
Hue Disco - Create a dance floor and sync lights to your music.
Huedini - Create relaxing light effect with Hue.
Hue Daylight - Let the lights turn on when the Sun sets.

Breadth/Range of Products Limited to just bulbs and downlights Philips Hue provides a complete breadth and range of products like Ceiling Lights, Pendants, Bathroom range, Table 
Lamps, Floor Lamps etc., making it the perfect solution for converting a house into a truly connected Smart Home.

Modes of controlling lights Through mobile app & voice assistants

1. Through mobile app & voice assistants (Amazon Alexa/Apple Homekit/Google Assistant)
2. Through Hue Dimmer Switch (for those lazy moments when you simply want to switch off/on Hue lights or 
dim/brighten them up without using your phone). Particularly useful when WiFi is not working.
3. Through Hue Sync app for lights to be synced to desktop/laptop content like movies, music and games

Inter-operability of lights 
with other devices

Wifi has no interoperability standard. For e.g. 
no standardized way of turning on the light 
which makes it difficult to combine WiFi lights 
from different brands or manufacturers

Zigbee, on which Hue is based, has a common standard for light commands, which enables you to combine other 
Zigbee devices with Hue lights. For e.g. Amazon Echo Plus can directly be used to control Hue lights and luminaires.

Hue vs WiFi
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Hue – Product Range
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Hue | Bridge

Get started with Philips Hue and control your lights from your smart phone or tablet, or
even with your voice. The Philips Hue Bridge is the heart of the system. It unlocks endless
possibilities through the Philips Hue app.

- Easy to install
- Add smart controls
- Connect with smart home partners
- Add luminaires and light strips

USP: Connect 50 lights and 12 accessories with the bridge.

https://www2.meethue.com/en-in/p/hue-bridge/8718696555033

Hue Bridge

Material Synthetics

Length/Width/Height 90.9mm/90.6mm/26mm

Connections per bridge 50 lights & 12 accessories

MRP INR 7,250/-
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Hue Accessory | Dimmer Switch

Enrich your system with the Philips Hue dimmer switch and
enjoy smooth wireless dimming. The switch works as a normal
wall switch and dimmer. Place it anywhere you want, using
screws or the adhesive tape on the back plate of the switch.

USP: Controls 10 lights (without Hue Bridge)

Hue Dimmer Switch

Material Synthetics

Length Switch depth 11 mm, Plate depth 14 mm

Width Switch 35 mm, Plate 70 mm

Height Switch 92 mm, Plate 115 mm

Lifetime 50000 clicks

Battery CR2450 3V Included (in-built)

Signal range At least 39.3 feet

MRP INR 2,150/-
https://www2.meethue.com/en-in/p/hue-dimmer-switch/8718696752043

Press once to 
Turn On

Press to brighten 
up the lights

Press to dim 
down the lights

Press once to 
Turn Off

Toggle through pre-set light 
recipes
- Relax
- Read
- Concentrate
- Energize
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White and color 
Ambiance

Set timers for your 
convenience

Installation free 
dimming

Smart control
Home and away

Wake up and go to sleep 
naturally

Relax, read, concentrate and 
energize with light recipes

Be creative with 
16 million colors

Sync light with 
movies and music

Light up your gaming

Create your ambiance with 
warm white to cool daylight

CONFIDENTIAL _ PHILIPS HUE

White & Color Ambiance Product Range
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Hue White & Color Ambiance | Starter Kit

The Philips Hue Bridge is the heart of the system. It unlocks endless
possibilities through the Philips Hue app – through which you can
control your lights from your smart phone, tablet, or even with voice
assistants.

https://www2.meethue.com/en-in/p/hue-white-and-color-ambiance-starter-kit-e27/8718696725405

Hue Starter Kit E27

Material Glass, Synthetics & Metal

Wattage/Lumen 10W/806 lumens (80 lumen per watt)

Bulb Base Type E27

Number of Bulbs 3 units with A+ energy efficiency

Lifetime of bulb 25000 hours, 50000 switching cycles

Color Temperature 2000K-6500K (>50000 shades of white) + 16 million colors

Input Voltage 220V - 240V

Connections per bridge 50 lights & 12 accessories

In The Box Bridge, 3 bulbs, ethernet power cable & a power adapter

MRP INR 20,500/-

25000 hours of lifetime of bulb = 22 years of life (3 hours daily use)
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Hue White & Color Ambiance | Single Bulb (E27/B22)

E27

B22

E27: https://www2.meethue.com/en-in/p/hue-white-and-color-ambiance-single-bulb-e27/8718696725603
B22: https://www2.meethue.com/en-in/p/hue-white-and-color-ambiance-single-bulb-b22/8718696725689

Hue White & Color Ambiance Single Bulb (E27/B22)

Material Glass, Synthetics & Metal

Wattage/Lumen 10W/806 lumens (80 lumen per watt)

Energy Efficinecy A+

Lifetime 25000 hours, 50000 switching cycles

Color Temperature 2000K-6500K (>50000 shades of white) + 16 million colors

Input Voltage 220V - 240V

MRP INR 4,500/-

25000 hours of lifetime of bulb = 22 years of life (3 hours daily use)
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Hue White & Color Ambiance | Single Bulb (E14)

Hue White & Color Ambiance Single Bulb (E14)

Material Glass, Synthetics & Metal

Wattage/Lumen 6.5W/450 lumens (69 lumen per watt)

Form Factor B39

Base Type E14

Input Voltage 220V - 240V

Color Temperature 2200K-6500K (>50000 shades of white) + 16 million colors

MRP INR 4,000/-
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Hue White & Color Ambiance | Lightstrips (Base & Extension)

Add a LightStrip Plus & create an immersive experience under bars, cabinets and behind entertainment systems. Lightstrip Plus gives the flexibility to bend, cut and extend for the
application of your choice. Extend your Philips Hue Lightstrip Plus with 1-meter extensions for larger surfaces. Shape it, attach it to any solider surface and enjoy high lumen output.

Base: https://www2.meethue.com/en-in/p/hue-white-and-color-ambiance-lightstrip-plus-india-base/7190155I8
Extension: https://www2.meethue.com/en-in/p/hue-white-and-color-ambiance-lightstrip-plus-india-ext/7190255I8

Hue White & Color Ambiance Lightstrips (Base) Lightstrips (Extension)
Designed For Living, Bedroom, Home Office & Study
Style Indirect Light
Material Synthetics
Wattage/Lumen 20W/1600 lumens (80 lumen per watt) 11.5W/900 lumens (78 lumen per watt)
Length/Width/Height 200cm/1.5cm/0.5cm 100cm/1.5cm/0.5cm
Input Voltage 220V - 240V
Color Temperature 2000K-6500K (>50000 shades of white) + 16 million colors
Extendability - 8 extensions can be added to Base unit
In The Box Power Adapter, Universal Plug and Lightstrip
MRP INR 7,500/- INR 4,200/-
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Hue White & Color Ambiance | Go

Hue Go has an elegant design with a transparent casing. It is wireless, portable and
rechargeable, and can last up to 3 hours when unplugged (depending upon the use).

Controllable through Hue Bridge, Dimmer Switch or via the on-product button. When
outside the range of Hue Bridge, the on-product button can be used for 5 dynamic
effects (Cozy Candle, Sunday Coffee, Meditation, Enchanted Forest, and Night
Adventure) and 2 static effects.

https://www2.meethue.com/en-in/p/hue-white-and-color-ambiance-go-portable-light/7146060I6

Hue White & Color Ambiance Go

Designed For Living, Bedroom, Home Office & Study

Style Expressive

Usage Portable light (with rechargeable battery). Lasts upto 3 hours

Material Synthetics

Color White

Wattage/Lumen 6W/300 lumens (50 lumen per watt)

Lifetime 20000 hours

Length/Width/Height 15cm/15cm/7.9cm

Input Voltage 100V - 240V

Color Temperature 2000K-6500K (>50000 shades of white) + 16 million colors

In The Box Hue Go and Power Adapter

MRP INR 10,500/-

20000 hours of lifetime = 18 years of life (3 hours daily use)
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White Ambiance

Set timers for your 
convenience

Installation free 
dimming

Smart control
Home and away

Wake up and go to sleep 
naturally

Relax, read, concentrate and 
energize with light recipes

Create your ambiance with 
warm white to cool daylight

White Ambiance Product Range
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Hue White Ambiance | Single Bulb (E27)

Add a Philips Hue white ambiance bulb to your system and enhance your
home with shades of white lights. With a range from warm white
(yellow) to cool daylight (white), this bulb helps you to wake up, relax,
read, concentrate or energize.

USP: Dimming possible up to 1% of brightness enabling you to create
the most cozy and relaxing ambiance setting.

https://www2.meethue.com/en-in/p/hue-white-ambiance-single-bulb-e27/8718696670361

Hue White Ambiance Single Bulb (E27)

Material Glass, Synthetics & Metal

Wattage/Lumen 9.5W/800 lumens (84 lumen per watt)

Energy Efficinecy A+

Lifetime 25000 hours, 50000 switching cycles

Color Temperature 2200K to 6500K (>50000 shades of white)

Input Voltage 220V - 240V

MRP INR 2,900/-

25000 hours of lifetime of bulb = 22 years of life (3 hours daily use)
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Hue White Ambiance | Single Bulb (GU10)

Hue White Ambiance Single Bulb (GU10)

Material Glass, Synthetics & Metal

Wattage/Lumen 5.5W/250 lumens (45 lumen per watt)

Lifetime 15000 hours

Color Temperature 2000K to 6500K

Input Voltage 220V - 240V

MRP INR 3,400/-

15000 hours of lifetime of bulb = 13 years of life (3 hours daily use)

Enhance décor of your home with a spotlight bulb. Philips
Hue GU10 light can give your home a new personality.

Be it corners with decoratives, or wall paintings or a
designer vase in your living room, you can accentuate all
these areas through Philips Hue GU10 spotlight.
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Hue White Ambiance | Memuru Cove Light

Starter Shadow-free corner Flexible connection

Easy extension

Refine your sanctuary with superb white ambiance to heighten your mood.
Showcase your intricate wall features and engulf your space with an even
glow in every corner with Philips Hue White Ambiance Memuru LED cove
light.

USP
- Easy extendability, flexi connections and shadow-free corners
- 20 lights can be combined with 1 starter without any lumen drop

Hue White Ambiance Memuru Cove Light
Color White
Designed For Cove Lighting
Style Modern with diffused light effect
Wattage/Lumen 14W-1000 lumen / 11W-750 lumen / 8W-500 lumen / 5W-250 lumen
Length 4feet/3feet/2feet/1feet
Width 2.5cm
Height 2.5cm
Lifetime 20000 hours
Input Voltage 220V - 240V
MRP INR 2500 / INR 2100 / INR 1800 / INR 1400
20000 hours of lifetime = 18 years of life (3 hours daily use)

https://www2.meethue.com/en-in/p/hue-white-ambiance-memuru-wall-light/311843166

Memuru Starter and Connectors not included. To be purchased separately.
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Hue White Ambiance | Garnea Downlights

Deep dimming of 0.2% to achieve perfect
ambiance. Performs under stressful grid
conditions - 2KV surge and wide voltage
performance.

Hue White Ambiance Garnea 5-inch downlights 6-inch downlights

Color White White

Designed For Living & Bedroom Living & Bedroom

Style Functional Functional

Wattage/Lumen 7W/600 lumens (85 lumen per watt) 10.5W/900 lumens (85 lumen per watt)

Length Cut out length 12.5 cm, Length 15 cm Cut out length 15 cm, Length 17.5 cm

Width Cut out width 12.5 cm, Width 13.5 cm Cut out width 15 cm, Width 16 cm

Height Recessed Distance 6.5 cm Recessed Distance 6.5 cm

Lifetime 25000 hours 25000 hours

Input Voltage 230V 230V

MRP INR 3,900/- INR 4,400/-

25000 hours of lifetime of bulb = 22 years of life (3 hours daily use)

5-inch: https://www2.meethue.com/en-in/p/hue-white-ambiance-garnea-hue-white-ambience-downlight/5110731H5
6-inch: https://www2.meethue.com/en-in/p/hue-white-ambiance-garnea-hue-white-ambience-downlight/5110831H5
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Hue White Ambiance
WITHIN
This collection showcases an edge of metal all around with a
Central skylight effect & a control for dynamic light effect.

The white ambiance based Within has 4 ideal light recipes
(Read, Relax, Concentrate & Energize) to help you be more
effective in your intimate daily activities.
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Hue White Ambiance | WITHIN Ceiling Light

Minimalist, chic and well-cut. Philips Hue WITHIN Ceiling light adds a
modernistic touch to your room, in an illuminated square of elegance.
Immerse your spaces with light that accentuates the spaciousness of your
home.

USP: Extra slim form factor with a slope-in diffuser and with an edge of
metal all around with a Central skylight effect.
Connect-ready: Comes with a Dimmer Switch

https://www2.meethue.com/en-in/p/hue-white-ambiance-within-ceiling-light/4505648C5

Hue White Ambiance WITHIN Ceiling Light

Material Aluminium

Color Silver

Designed For Living & Bedroom

Style Modern

Intergrated LED Yes

Wattage/Lumen 55W/2600 lumens (47 lumen per watt)

Length/Width/Height 41.5cm/41.5cm/8cm

Lifetime 23000 hours

Color Temperature 2200K-6500K

Input Voltage 220V - 240V

Dimmer Switch Included

MRP INR 29,000/-

23000 hours of lifetime of bulb = 21 years of life (3 hours daily use)
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Hue White Ambiance | WITHIN Pendant Light

Like an elegant pendant that dresses up your home, contour your
spaces with Philips Hue White ambiance Within LED pendant light.
Designed to add flair to your moments, accentuate your activities with
soft, evenly distributed brightness

USP: Extra slim form factor with a slope-in diffuser and with an edge
of metal all around with a Central skylight effect.

https://www2.meethue.com/en-in/p/hue-white-ambiance-within-pendant-light/4505748C5

Hue White Ambiance WITHIN Pendant/Suspension Light

Material Aluminium

Color Silver

Designed For Living & Bedroom

Style Modern

Intergrated LED Yes

Wattage/Lumen 55W/1600 lumens (29 lumen per watt)

Length/Width/Height 80cm/15cm/Min 30cm Max 125 cm

Lifetime 23000 hours

Color Temperature 2200K to 6500K

Input Voltage 220V - 240V

MRP INR 30,000/-

23000 hours of lifetime of bulb = 21 years of life (3 hours daily use)
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Hue White Ambiance | WITHIN Table Lamp

Philips Hue WITHIN Table light creates the glow you desire with adjustable
brightness and ambiance. In a sleek wand of clear brightness, combine style
with smart lighting for terrific moments in your home.

USP
- Extra slim form factor with a slope-in diffuser.
- Edge of metal all around with a Central skylight effect.
- Adjustable light direction feature – movable up and down 180 degrees.
- Close it for a terrific wall-washer effect.

Hue White Ambiance WITHIN Table Lamp

Material Aluminium

Color Silver

Designed For Living & Bedroom

Style Modern

Intergrated LED Yes

Wattage/Lumen 18W/650 lumens (36 lumen per watt)

Length/Width/Height 17.5cm/38cm/35cm

Lifetime 23000 hours

Color Temperature 2200K-6500K

Input Voltage 100V - 240V

MRP INR 11,500/-

23000 hours of lifetime of bulb = 21 years of life (3 hours daily use)

https://www2.meethue.com/en-in/p/hue-white-ambiance-within-table-light/4505848C5
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Hue White Ambiance | WITHIN Floor Lamp

Transparent light guide,
see-it-through

Hue White Ambiance WITHIN Floor Lamp
Material Aluminium
Color Silver
Designed For Living & Bedroom
Style Modern
Intergrated LED Yes
Wattage/Lumen 40W/400 lumens (10 lumen per watt)
Length/Width/Height 25cm/25cm/136cm
Color Temperature 2200K-6500K
Input Voltage 110V - 240V
MRP INR 19,000/-

Philips Hue WITHIN Floor Lamp creates the glow you desire
with adjustable brightness and ambiance.

In a sleek wand of clear brightness, combine style with smart
lighting for terrific moments in your home.

USP
- Extra slim form factor with a slope-in diffuser.
- Edge of metal all around with a Central skylight effect.
- Renders terrific wall-washer effects.
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Hue White Ambiance
MUSCARI
Muscari is a perfect match for smart contemporary homes. The collection has
modern slim diffusers connected via premium finished metal ring building a
warm glow.

The white ambiance based Muscari has
4 ideal light recipes (Read, Relax,
Concentrate & Energize) to help you be
more effective in your intimate daily
activities.
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Hue White Ambiance | MUSCARI Ceiling Light

https://www2.meethue.com/en-in/p/hue-white-ambiance-muscari-ceiling-light/4503748C5

Experience light for your moments and ambiance from warm
white to cool daylight with Philips Hue White Ambiance Muscari
LED ceiling light. Helps you to fall asleep and wake up gently,
energize and help you to concentrate, read and relax.

USP
- Premium finished metal ring with slim diffusers leading to a warm glow.
- Connect-ready: Comes with a Hue Dimmer Switch

Hue White Ambiance MUSCARI Ceiling Light

Material Aluminium

Designed For Living & Bedroom

Style Contemporary

Intergrated LED Yes

Wattage/Lumen 40W/2200 lumens (55 lumen per watt)

Length/Width/Height 53.5cm/53.5cm/10.9cm

Lifetime 30000 hours

Color Temperature 2200K-6500K

Input Voltage 100V - 240V

Dimmer Switch Included

MRP INR 30,000/-

30000 hours of lifetime of bulb = 27 years of life (3 hours daily use)
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Hue White Ambiance | MUSCARI Pendant Light

Experience light for your moments and ambiance from warm white to cool
daylight with Philips Hue White Ambiance Muscari LED ceiling light. Helps you
to fall asleep and wake up gently, energize and help you to concentrate, read
and relax.

USP
- Premium finished metal ring with slim diffusers leading to a warm glow
- Connect-ready: Comes with a Hue Dimmer Switch

Hue White Ambiance MUSCARI Pendant/Suspension Light

Material Aluminium

Designed For Living & Bedroom

Style Contemporary

Intergrated LED Yes

Wattage/Lumen 40W/2200 lumens (55 lumen per watt)

Length/Width/Height 53.5cm/53.5cm/Min 60cm, Max 150cm

Lifetime 30000 hours

Color Temperature 2200K-6500K

Input Voltage 110V - 240V

Dimmer Switch Included

MRP INR 32,000/-

30000 hours of lifetime of bulb = 27 years of life (3 hours daily use)

https://www2.meethue.com/en-in/p/hue-white-ambiance-muscari-pendant-light/4503848C5
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Hue White Ambiance | MUSCARI Table Lamp

Experience light for your moments and ambiance from warm white to
cool daylight with Philips Hue White Ambiance Muscari LED ceiling light.
Helps you to fall asleep and wake up gently, energize and help you to
concentrate, read and relax.

https://www2.meethue.com/en-in/p/hue-white-muscari-table-light/4503948M0

Hue White Ambiance MUSCARI Table Lamp

Material Aluminium

Designed For Living & Bedroom

Style Contemporary

Intergrated LED Yes

Wattage/Lumen 15W/600 lumens (40 lumen per watt)

Length/Width/Height 31cm/31cm/40.5cm

Lifetime 20000 hours

Color Temperature 2700K

Input Voltage 100V - 240V

Class of Protection III - extra low voltage safety

MRP INR 16,000/-

20000 hours of lifetime of bulb = 18 years of life (3 hours daily use)

USP
- 180 degree tiltable rotatable head which can be adjusted.
- Extra safety features for operating in low-voltage.
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Hue White Ambiance | MUSCARI Floor Lamp

Automate your lights with the Philips Hue White Muscari LED
Floor light. Dimmable and with soft uniform light distribution,
it lets you experience seamless smart control and schedule
your light for home automation, wherever you are.

USP
- 180 degree tiltable rotatable head which can be adjusted.
- Extra safety features for operating in low-voltage.

https://www2.meethue.com/en-in/p/hue-white-muscari-floor-light/4504048M0

Hue White Ambiance MUSCARI Floor Lamp
Material Aluminium
Designed For Living & Bedroom
Style Contemporary
Intergrated LED Yes
Wattage/Lumen 15W/600 lumen (40 lumen per watt)
Length/Width/Height 31cm/31cm/160cm
Lifetime 20000 hours
Color Temperature 2700K
Input Voltage 100V - 240V
Class of Protection III - extra low voltage safety
MRP INR 21,500/-
20000 hours of lifetime of bulb = 18 years of life (3 hours daily use)



Signify Classified - Internal

Hue White Ambiance
SEMERU
Dispersed from visible light, spectrum was the key inspiration
behind the stellar design of the Philips Hue White Ambiance
Semeru range. It’s a luminaire that let you experience a
general light with a surprising ambiance.

The white ambiance based Semeru has 4 ideal light recipes
(Read, Relax, Concentrate & Energize) to help you be more
effective in your intimate daily activities.
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Hue White Ambiance | SEMERU Ceiling Light

Contemporary design pleasing to eyes. Simple but premium smooth curves.
A hidden surprise of ambient colors providing a delicate balance.
Semeru lighting experience takes qualities that a spectrum delivers and caters to your
spaces in a natural way!

USP 1: On/off contrast: Decorative ring with chrome finish when the light is off; ambient colors
illuminate around the ring when switched on. The ring color changes along with the light recipes
for additional ambiance and mood.

USP 2: Eye comfort technology to prevent glare to eyes

https://www2.meethue.com/en-in/p/hue-white-ambiance-semeru-ceiling-light/4507648C5

Hue White Ambiance SEMERU Ceiling Light
Material Metal, Synthetics
Color Silver
Designed For Living & Bedroom
Style Modern
Intergrated LED Yes
Wattage/Lumen 52W/2400 lumens (46 lumen per watt)
Length/Width/Height 51cm/51cm/8.5cm
Lifetime 20000 hours
Color Temperature 2200K-6500K
Input Voltage 220V - 240V
Dimmer Switch Included
MRP INR 37,490/-
20000 hours of lifetime of bulb = 18 years of life (3 hours daily use)
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Hue White Ambiance | SEMERU Pendant/Suspension Light

Contemporary design pleasing to eyes. Simple but premium smooth curves.
A hidden surprise of ambient colors providing a delicate balance.
Semeru lighting experience takes qualities that a spectrum delivers and caters to your spaces in a
natural way!

USP 1: On/off contrast: Decorative ring with chrome finish when the light is off; ambient colors illuminate around the
ring when switched on. The ring color changes along with the light recipes for additional ambiance and mood.

USP 2: Eye comfort technology to prevent glare to eyes.

https://www2.meethue.com/en-in/p/hue-white-ambiance-semeru-pendant-light/4507748C5

Hue White Ambiance SEMERU Pendant/Suspension Light

Material Metal, Synthetics

Color Silver

Designed For Living & Bedroom

Style Modern

Intergrated LED Yes

Wattage/Lumen 52W/2400 lumens (46 lumen per watt)

Length/Width/Height 51cm/51cm/Min 60 cm, Max 150 cm

Lifetime 20000 hours

Color Temperature 2200K-6500K

Input Voltage 220V - 240V

MRP INR 37,490/-

20000 hours of lifetime of bulb = 18 years of life (3 hours daily use)
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Hue White Ambiance | SEMERU Wall Light

Contemporary design pleasing to eyes. Simple but premium smooth curves. A hidden
surprise of ambient colors providing a delicate balance.

Semeru lighting experience takes qualities that a spectrum delivers and caters to your
spaces in a natural way!

USP: Translucent diffuser (with matt finish) softens the tone of illumination & renders a subtle wall
washer effect.

Hue White Ambiance SEMERU Wall Light

Material Metal & Synthetics

Color Silver

Designed For Living & Bedroom

Style Modern

Intergrated LED Yes

Wattage/Lumen 19W/400 lumens (21 lumen per watt)

Length/Width/Height 24.5cm/24.5cm/4.8cm

Lifetime 25000 hours

Color Temperature 2200K-6500K

Input Voltage 100V - 240V

MRP INR 16,990/-

25000 hours of lifetime of bulb = 22 years of life (3 hours daily use)

https://www2.meethue.com/en-in/p/hue-white-ambiance-semeru-wall-light/4507848D5
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Hue White Ambiance
FAIR
Add flair to any room with the Fair ceiling light & pendant/suspension
light featuring thousands of shades of warm to cool white light.
Connect to the Hue Bridge to unlock the full smart lighting control
and features.
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Hue White Ambiance | Fair Ceiling Light

The focus of Fair Ceiling light is experience, the light effects and the way
they are controlled by the consumer. It is designed to support this overall
experience. The colors have been matched to support the multiple light
recipes, not to stand out on their own.

USP
- Neutral design scheme of Fair Ceiling light suits every interior
- Connect-ready. Comes with Hue Dimmer Switch

Hue White Ambiance Fair Ceiling Light

Material Metal

Color White

Designed For Living Room & Bedroom

Style Modern

Wattage/Lumen 39W/3000 lumens (77 lumen per watt)

Length/Width/Height 44.4cm/44.4cm/9.9cm

Lifetime 25000 hours

Color Temperature 2200K-6500K

Input Voltage 220V - 240V

Dimmer Switch Included

MRP INR 29,990/-

25000 hours of lifetime of bulb = 22 years of life (3 hours daily use)

https://www.philips-hue.com/en-in/p/hue-white-ambiance-fair-ceiling-light/4034031P7
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Hue White Ambiance
ADORE for Bathroom

Whether it is relaxing in a bubble bath or unwinding yourself from a
busy day, or starting the day right, lighting makes all the difference.

With Philips Hue Adore lighting collection, whether you want to get
energized for the day ahead, or relax and unwind, you can now
transform your bathroom in an instant.
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Ceiling light is perfect for general lighting purposes to illuminate the
bathroom which is often small and dark.
Chrome accentuated design on the entire ring. Light gets on instantly.

Hue White Ambiance | ADORE Bathroom Ceiling Light

USP: Light all around – up and down creating a beautiful light effect and
ambiance.

Hue White Ambiance ADORE Ceiling Light

Material Metal (Chrome) & Synthetics

Designed For Bathroom

Style Modern

Intergrated LED Yes

Eye Comfort Yes

Wattage/Lumen 40W/2400 lumens (60 lumen per watt)

Length/Width/Height 40.7cm/40.7cm/6cm

Lifetime 30000 hours

Color Temperature 2200K-6500K

Input Voltage 100V - 240V

Safety IP 44 rated for protecting against water splashes

Dimmer Switch Included

MRP INR 28,990/-

30000 hours of lifetime of bulb = 27 years of life (3 hours daily use)

https://www2.meethue.com/en-in/p/hue-white-ambiance-adore-bathroom-ceiling-light/3435011P7
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With the Philips Hue White ambiance Adore lighted mirror, you can enjoy a beautiful light effect that prevents unwanted shadows.
Use the dimmer switch to easily set the right light to help you energize, concentrate, read and relax.
Chrome accentuated design on the entire ring. Light gets on instantly. Light from all angles prevents unwanted shadows.

Hue White Ambiance | ADORE Bathroom Lighted Mirror

USP: Light all around – up and down creating a beautiful light
effect and ambiance.

Hue White Ambiance ADORE Lighted Mirror
Material Metal (Chrome) & Synthetics
Designed For Bathroom

Style Modern
Intergrated LED Yes

Eye Comfort Yes
Wattage/Lumen 40W/2400 lumens (60 lumen per watt)

Length/Width/Height 56cm/56cm/5.1cm
Lifetime 30000 hours

Color Temperature 2200K-6500K
Input Voltage 100V - 240V
Safety IP 44 rated for protecting against water splashes

Dimmer Switch Yes
MRP INR 35,990/-

30000 hours of lifetime of bulb = 27 years of life (3 hours daily use)

https://www2.meethue.com/en-in/p/hue-white-ambiance-adore-bathroom-lighted-mirror/
3435731P7
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Include this Philips Hue White ambiance Adore mirror light in your bathroom and experience the right light for focused activities like
shaving and applying make-up. Use the dimmer switch and easily create the right light for all your moments.
Chrome accentuated design on the entire ring. Light gets on instantly.

Hue White Ambiance | ADORE Bathroom Mirror Light

USP: Light all around – up and down creating a beautiful light
effect and ambiance.

https://www2.meethue.com/en-in/p/hue-white-ambiance-adore-bathroom-mirror-light/
3435111P7

Hue White Ambiance ADORE Mirror Light

Material Metal (Chrome) & Synthetics

Designed For Bathroom

Style Modern

Intergrated LED Yes

Eye Comfort Yes

Wattage/Lumen 40W/3000 lumen (75 lumen per watt)

Length/Width/Height 59.5cm/13.8cm/6.4cm

Lifetime 30000 hours

Color Temperature 2200K-6500K

Input Voltage 100V - 240V

Safety IP 44 rated for protecting against water splashes

Dimmer Switch Yes

MRP INR 23,990/-

30000 hours of lifetime of bulb = 27 years of life (3 hours daily use)
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